Bozeman Barracudas

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:32 PM 4/16/2024 Page 1

Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
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Psych Sheet
) 15 Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT NT
Event 1 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly 16 DeGraw, Cade 8  BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 17  Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT NT
1 Jakub, Hayden 10 BAC-MT 36.11 18  Lloyd, Clint BOZ-MT NT
2 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 44.82 19  Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT
3 Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 47.16 20 Treanor, Aiden 10 BOZ-MT NT
4 Bruha, Kayli 7 Riptides-MT 5334 21 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT
5 Vanica, Blake 9  BOZ-MT 54.27 22 Lannoye, Russell 9  MYST-MT NT
6 Holden, Julia 9  BOZ-MT 56.11

7  Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 59.67 Event 3 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
8 Devino, Lillian 10 MAC-MT 59.80 Name Age Team Seed Time
9  Jacobsen, Juniper 10 BOZ-MT 1:00.54 1 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 44.86
10  Merideth, Aurora 9  GFST-MT 1:00.85 2 Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 45.73
11 Willems, Lela 9  BOZ-MT 1:02.12 3 Wild, Audryn 10 BAC-MT 46.69
12 Harris, Julia 10 BOZ-MT 1:06.98 4 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 47.33
13 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 1:14.88 5 Willems, Lela 9 BOZ-MT 49.54
14  Stick, Scarlett 8  GFST-MT 1:17.04 6 Vanica, Blake 9  BOZ-MT 49.95
15  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT 1:17.52 7  Merideth, Aurora 9  GFST-MT 50.65
16 Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT NT 8 Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT 51.26
17 Hammerel, Ayla 9 JHSR-WY NT 9  Devino, Lillian 10 MAC-MT 51.48
18 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT 10  Harris, Julia 10 BOZ-MT 52.55
19  Petrick, Amber 8  JHSR-WY NT 11 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 53.12
20 Balsa, Emma 9 JHSR-WY NT 12 Holden, Julia BOZ-MT 53.55
21 Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY NT 13 McKeague, Lynley 9  MYST-MT 53.84
22 Petrick, Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT 14  Jacobsen, Juniper 10 BOZ-MT 53.85
23 Smith, Virginia 10 JHSR-WY NT 15 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 55.86
24  Carnwath, Cedar 8 BMA-MT NT 16 Bradley, Sawyer BAC-MT 56.26
25  Whitt, Finley 9  BMA-MT NT 17  Bruha, Kayli Riptides-MT 56.75
26  Miszkowski, Isabel 10 HDST-MT NT 18 Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY 57.75
27  Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 19 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT 57.75
28  Dotter, Emi 9 KATS-MT NT 20  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT 57.92
29  Wright, Knox 9  MAC-MT NT 21 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9  BMA-MT 58.70
30 McClain, Trisha 10 HLST-MT NT 22 Omland, Charlie 8  BOZ-MT 59.31
31 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT NT 23 Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT 59.51
32 Hayes, Astrid 8 BOZ-MT NT 24  McClain, Trisha 10 HLST-MT 59.58
33 Holden, Lizzy 7  BOZ-MT NT 25  Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 1:00.05
34 Hopkins, Aubrey 9  BOZ-MT NT 26 Beierle, Mylo 9  MYST-MT 1:01.39
35 McKeague, Lynley 9  MYST-MT NT 27 Balsa, Emma JHSR-WY 1:01.50
36 Holcomb, Harlow 9  MYST-MT NT 28  Smith, Virginia 10 JHSR-WY 1:02.84
37  Gibson, Elliot 10 MYST-MT NT 29  Holcomb, Harlow 9  MYST-MT 1:04.69
30 Carnwath, Cedar BMA-MT 1:05.78
Event 2 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly 31 McCoy, Kaia 10 BOZ-MT 1:07.82
Name Age Team Seed Time 32 Hayes, Astrid 8  BOZ-MT 1:11.37
1 Hinton, Ian 10  BOZ-MT 4404 33 Haling, Marguerite 8  JHSR-WY 1:11.81
2 Waring, Gage 10 BMA-MT 46.39 34  Miller, Ava 10 HDST-MT 1:20.35
3 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 1:01.31 35  Dallner, Bailey 9  BAC-MT NT
4 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 1:02.11 36 Holland, Rose BAC-MT NT
5 Sampson, Bryce 10  HLST-MT 1:09.20 37  DiProjetto, Kali 8 BACMT NT
6 Wild, Joe 7 BACMT 1:13.43 38  Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT
7 Crandall, Liam 9  BAC-MT 1:19.47 39 Hammerel, Ayla 9  JHSR-WY NT
8  Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT 1:35.21 40 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT
9  Grochowski, Elmer 7  Riptides-MT NT 41 Petrick, Amber 8  JHSR-WY NT
10  Grochowski, Oliver 9  Riptides-MT NT 42 Douville, Dewi 10  JHSR-WY NT
11 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT 43 DiPrisco, Harper 9 JHSR-WY NT
12 Waring, Rex 7  BMA-MT NT 44 Petrick, Jade 10  JHSR-WY NT
13 Knapper, Tae 9  BMA-MT NT 45  Harris, Sofia BMA-MT NT
14 Opalka, Ben 10  KATS-MT NT 46  Miller, Ivy BMA-MT NT
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Event 3 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke) 34 Schlotfeldt, Zak 8 BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 35 Prange, Brayden 10 BOZ-MT NT
47  Whitt, Finley 9 BMA-MT NT 36 Jacobsen, Jack 6  BOZ-MT NT
48 Sepulveda, Bailey 7  BMA-MT NT 37 Dabhlin, Issac 10 BOZ-MT NT
49  Sekora, Sloan 6  HDST-MT NT 38 Dahlin, Quinn 8  BOZ-MT NT
50 Miszkowski, Isabel 10 HDST-MT NT 39 Ulrich, Bowden 10 BOZ-MT NT
51 Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 40 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT
52 Laskin, Remy 8  HDST-MT NT 41 Green, Charlie MYST-MT NT
53  Mayer, Anabel 9  KATS-MT NT 42 Lannoye, Russell MYST-MT NT
54  Orozco, Ellie 7  MAC-MT NT
55  Gage, Margot 10 BOZ-MT NT Event 5 Mixed 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
56 Wayland, Maddie 10 BOZ-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
57  Caires, Roark 6 BOZ-MT NT 1 Jakub, Hayden W10 BAC-MT 2:58.81
58 Johnson, Cate 8  BOZ-MT NT 2 Cancro, Isabel W10 BAC-MT 3:18.19
59 Hopkins, Aubrey 9  BOZ-MT NT 3 Wild, Audryn W10 BAC-MT 3:19.20
60 Grenz, Ari 7 BOZ-MT NT 4 Hinton, lan M10 BOZ-MT 3:22.92
61 Madsen, Vivian 9  BOZ-MT NT 5 Berg Ty M10 BOZ-MT 3:24.18
62 Williams, Caitlin 9 BOZ-MT NT 6 Cottet, Hailey W9 LAKE-MT 3:33.46
63 Bond, Toni 7 BOZ-MT NT 7  Willems, Lela W9  BOZ-MT 3:39.44
64 Comfort, Eloise 9  BOZMT NT 8  Vanica, Blake W9 BOZ-MT 3:43.96
65 McCoy, Kaity 10 BOZ-MT NT 9 Holden, Julia W9 BOZ-MT 3:44.85
10 Staley, Maren W10 BOZ-MT 4:03.92
Event 4 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke 11  Bradley, Sawyer W9  BAC-MT 4:10.82
Name Age Team Seed Time 12 Winslow, Aubrey W10 BAC-MT 4:21.34
1 Hinton, lan 10 BOZ-MT 46.28 13 Beitman, Ida W9 BOZ-MT 4:22.01
2 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 48.84 14 Manning, Soren M9  BAC-MT NT
3 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 49.76 15 Kleinmeyer, Annie W10 LAKE-MT NT
4 Snyder, Jude 8  MYST-MT 52.34 16 Hanesworth, Noa W10 JHSR-WY NT
5 Crandall, Liam 9 BAC-MT 53.01 17 Balsa, Emma W9  JHSR-WY NT
6  Abraham, Jack 9  JHSR-WY 55.62 18 Peterson, Etta W10 JHSR-WY NT
7  Zhang, Hayden 10 BOZ-MT 57.63 19  Petrick, Jade W10 JHSR-WY NT
8 DeGraw, Kyran 8 BOZ-MT 59.76 20  Smith, Virginia W10 JHSR-WY NT
9 DeGraw, Cade 8 BOZ-MT 1:00.09 21 Stick, Scarlett W8  GFST-MT NT
10  Sampson, Bryce 10 HLST-MT 1:00.29 22 Chapin, Ayla W9  MAC-MT NT
11 Lloyd, Clint 9  BOZ-MT 1:00.44 23 Wright, Knox W9  MAC-MT NT
12 Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT 1:00.84 24  Zhang, Hayden M10 BOZ-MT NT
13 Parsons, Mason 8  BOZ-MT 1:02.75 25 DeGraw, Kyran M8 BOZ-MT NT
14 Wild, Joe 7  BAC-MT 1:03.10 26  Omland, Charlie W8 BOZ-MT NT
15 Neely, Longstreet 8  MAC-MT 1:14.06 27 Holden, Lizzy W7  BOZ-MT NT
16 Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT 1:23.52 28 Ross, Riley M10 BOZ-MT NT
17  Sampson, Chase 7  HLST-MT 1:33.67 29 Lloyd, Clint M9 BOZ-MT NT
18 Grochowski, Elmer 7  Riptides-MT NT 30 McCoy, Kaia W10 BOZ-MT NT
19  Grochowski, Oliver 9  Riptides-MT NT 31 Lamb, Brecken M9 BOZ-MT NT
20 Beck, Mason 7  Riptides-MT NT 32 Beierle, Mylo W9  MYST-MT NT
21 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT
22 Knight, Remy 7 BACMT NT Event 7 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
23 Bradley, Sutton 8  BAC-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
24 Douville, Dekai 10  JHSR-WY NT 1 Jakub, Hayden 10 BAC-MT 4833
25 Sepulveda, Whit 10  BMA-MT NT 2 Devino, Lillian 10 MACMT 53.07
26 Waring, Guy 7 BMA-MT NT 3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 55.11
27 Waring, Rex 7 BMA-MT NT 4 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 55.42
28 Burns, Xander 9 BMA-MT NT 5 Holden, Julia 9 BOZMT 59.07
29 Opalka, Ben 10 KATS-MT NT 6  Dotter, Emi 9  KATS-MT 59.08
30 0'Shea, Henry 7  BY-MT NT 7 Jacobsen, Juniper 10 BOZ-MT 59.19
31 Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT NT 8 Harris, Julia 10 BOZMT 5950
32 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT 9  Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 59.95
33 Knighton, Finn 10 BOZ-MT NT 10 wild, Audryn 10 BACMT 1:01.21
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Event 7 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 8 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
11 Willems, Lela 9  BOZ-MT 1:01.58 Name Age Team Seed Time
12 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT 1:01.91 1 Waring, Gage 10 BMA-MT 4835
13 Smith, Virginia 10 JHSR-WY 1:02.84 2 Hinton, Ian 10 BOZ-MT 54.20
14 Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 1:05.59 3 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 58.15
15 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9 BMA-MT 1:05.72 4 Berg Taj 10 BOZ-MT 58.40
16 Vanica, Blake BOZ-MT 1:06.16 5 Crandall, Liam 9 BACMT 58.43
17  Merideth, Aurora GFST-MT 1:06.55 6  Abraham, Jack JHSR-WY 1:08.34
18  Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 1:08.12 7  Sampson, Bryce 10 HLST-MT 1:08.91
19 Bradley, Sawyer 9  BAC-MT 1:09.68 8 Snyder, Jude 8  MYST-MT 1:15.64
20 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 1:10.54 9 Wild, Joe 7 BAC-MT 1:36.50
21 Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY 1:10.95 10 Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT 1:40.83
22 Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT 1:11.04 11 DeGraw, Cade 8 BOZ-MT 1:43.30
23 Beierle, Mylo 9  MYST-MT 1:11.09 12 Grochowski, Elmer 7  Riptides-MT NT
24 DiPrisco, Harper 9 JHSR-WY 1:21.26 13  Grochowski, Oliver 9 Riptides-MT NT
25  Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT 1:22.28 14 Beck, Mason 7 Riptides-MT NT
26 Balsa, Emma 9  JHSR-WY 1:24.25 15  Knight, Remy 7 BACMT NT
27 Miller, Ava 10 HDST-MT 1:29.50 16 Huynh, Quang 9 BAC-MT NT
28  Carnwath, Cedar 8  BMA-MT 1:31.69 17  Bradley, Sutton 8 BAC-MT NT
29  McClain, Trisha 10 HLST-MT 1:40.94 18 Douville, Dekai 10 JHSR-WY NT
30  Bruha, Kayli 7  Riptides-MT NT 19 Antonucci, Daniel 10 BMA-MT NT
31 Dallner, Bailey 9  BAC-MT NT 20 Waring, Guy BMA-MT NT
32  Holland, Rose 8  BAC-MT NT 21 Miller, King BMA-MT NT
33 DiProjetto, Kali 8  BAC-MT NT 22 Knapper, Tae 9 BMAMT NT
34  Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT 23 Opalka, Ben 10 KATS-MT NT
35 Hammerel, Ayla 9 JHSR-WY NT 24  0'Shea, Henry BY-MT NT
36 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT 25 Neely, Longstreet 8 MAC-MT NT
37 Petrick, Amber 8 JHSR-WY NT 26  Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT NT
38 Douville, Dewi 10 JHSR-WY NT 27  Sampson, Chase 7  HLSTMT NT
39 Haling, Marguerite 8 JHSR-WY NT 28 DeGraw, Kyran 8 BOZ-MT NT
40  Petrick, Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT 29 Parsons, Mason 8 BOZ-MT NT
41 Miller, Ivy 7  BMA-MT NT 30 Lloyd, Clint 9 BOZMT NT
42 Sekora, Sloan 6  HDST-MT NT 31 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT
43 Miszkowski, Isabel 10 HDST-MT NT 32 Schlotfeldt, Zak 8  BOZ-MT NT
44  Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 33 Prange, Brayden 10  BOZ-MT NT
45  Laskin, Remy 8  HDST-MT NT 34 Jacobsen, Jack 6  BOZ-MT NT
46 Mayer, Anabel 9 KATS-MT NT 35 Treanor, Aiden 10 BOZ-MT NT
47 Chapin, Ayla 9 MAC-MT NT 36  Ulrich, Bowden 10 BOZ-MT NT
48 Wl”ight, Knox 9 MAC-MT NT 37 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT
49  Orozco, Ellie 7 MAC-MT NT 38 Lannoye, Russell 9 MYST-MT NT
50 H , Astrid BOZ-MT NT .
ayes, astri 8 Event 9 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
51 Omland, Charlie 8 BOZ-MT NT N Y T -
52 Holden, Lizzy 7  BOZ-MT NT 1 km:(; 1 21% BZaCnI\:IT Seed T;f;j
53 Wayland, Maddie 10 BOZMT NT Jakub, Hayden '
2 Wild, Audryn 10 BAC-MT 40.50
54  Johnson, Cate 8 BOZ-MT NT
. 3 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 4091
55 Hopkins, Aubrey 9  BOZ-MT NT . .
. 4  Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 41.42
56 Grenz, Ari 7  BOZ-MT NT .
57  Madsen Vivian 9 BOZMT NT 5 Merideth, Aurora GFST-MT 41.99
o . 6 Holden, Julia BOZ-MT 44.72
58 Williams, Caitlin 9  BOZ-MT NT 7 Dotter Emi 9  KATS-MT 4480
59 Comfort, Eloise 9 BOZ-MT NT otter Bl '
. 8 Harris, Julia 10 BOZ-MT 4511
60  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT NT )
9  Vanica, Blake 9  BOZ-MT 45.29
61 Holcomb, Harlow 9  MYST-MT NT
. . 10 Devino, Lillian 10 MAC-MT 4552
62  Gibson, Elliot 10 MYST-MT NT ]
11  Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 45.55
12 Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 46.14
13 Willems, Lela BOZ-MT 46.42
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Event 9 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle) 69 McCoy, Kaity 10 BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 70  McKeague, Lynley 9  MYST-MT NT

14 Stick, Scarlett 8  GFST-MT 46.90 71  Gibson, Elliot 10  MYST-MT NT
15 Bruha, Kayli 7  Riptides-MT 47.05
16 Bradley, Sawyer 9  BAC-MT 4750 Event 10 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
17 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9  BMA-MT 47.98 Name Age Team Seed Time
18  Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT 49.56 1 Berg, Taj 10 BOZ-MT 38.42
19 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 50.21 2 Hinton, [an 10 BOZ-MT 40.73
20 Jacobsen, Juniper 10 BOZ-MT 50.36 3 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 41.70
21  Smith, Virginia 10  JHSR-WY 50.66 4  Zhang, Hayden 10  BOZ-MT 51.04
22 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 51.69 5 Snyder, Jude 8  MYST-MT 51.44
23 McClain, Trisha 10 HLST-MT 51.74 6  Sampson, Bryce 10 HLST-MT 51.51
24 Gage, Margot 10 BOZ-MT 51.75 7  Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 51.59
25  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT 52.73 8 Wild, Joe 7  BAC-MT 51.69
26  Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY 52.97 9 Lloyd, Clint 9  BOZ-MT 52.20
27  Omland, Charlie 8 BOZ-MT 52.99 10  Abraham, Jack 9  JHSR-WY 53.03
28 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT 55.24 11  DeGraw, Kyran 8 BOZ-MT 54.88
29 Beierle, Mylo 9  MYST-MT 55.76 12 Crandall, Liam 9  BAC-MT 55.98
30 Balsa, Emma 9  JHSR-WY 56.63 13 Antonucci, Daniel 10 BMA-MT 56.58
31 Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT 57.77 14 Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT 57.92
32 McCoy, Kaia 10 BOZ-MT 59.40 15 DeGraw, Cade 8  BOZ-MT 58.26
33 Carnwath, Cedar 8 BMA-MT 1:01.62 16  Parsons, Mason 8  BOZ-MT 1:02.65
34  Chapin, Ayla 9  MAC-MT 1:02.02 17  Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT 1:09.98
35 Holcomb, Harlow 9  MYST-MT 1:04.20 18  Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT 1:17.28
36 Miller;, Ava 10 HDST-MT 1:06.82 19 Sampson, Chase 7  HLST-MT 1:17.95
37 Haling, Marguerite 8  JHSR-WY 1:07.23 20 Neely, Longstreet 8  MAC-MT 1:19.42
38 DiPrisco, Harper 9  JHSR-WY 1:13.87 21  Grochowski, Elmer 7  Riptides-MT NT
39 Holden, Lizzy 7 BOZ-MT 1:13.95 22 Grochowski, Oliver 9  Riptides-MT NT
40 Hayes, Astrid 8 BOZ-MT 1:17.87 23 Beck, Mason 7 Riptides-MT NT
41 Johnson, Cate 8 BOZ-MT 1:24.51 24 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT
42 Wayland, Maddie 10 BOZ-MT 1:28.59 25  Knight, Remy 7  BAC-MT NT
43 Caires, Roark 6 BOZ-MT 2:39.47 26  Bradley, Sutton 8  BAC-MT NT
44  Dallner, Bailey 9  BAC-MT NT 27  Douville, Dekai 10 JHSR-WY NT
45  Holland, Rose 8  BAC-MT NT 28 Sepulveda, Whit 10 BMA-MT NT
46 DiProjetto, Kali 8  BAC-MT NT 29  Waring, Guy 7  BMA-MT NT
47  Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT 30 Waring, Rex 7  BMA-MT NT
48 Hammerel, Ayla 9  JHSR-WY NT 31 Miller, King 8 BMA-MT NT
49 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT 32 Burns, Xander 9  BMA-MT NT
50 Petrick, Amber 8  JHSR-WY NT 33 Knapper, Tae 9  BMA-MT NT
51 Douville, Dewi 10 JHSR-WY NT 34 Opalka, Ben 10 KATS-MT NT
52  Petrick, Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT 35 0O'Shea, Henry 7  BY-MT NT
53  Harris, Sofia 9 BMA-MT NT 36 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT
54 Miller, lvy 7  BMA-MT NT 37  Knighton, Finn 10 BOZ-MT NT
55  Whitt, Finley 9  BMA-MT NT 38 Schlotfeldt, Zak 8 BOZ-MT NT
56 Sepulveda, Bailey 7  BMA-MT NT 39 Prange, Brayden 10 BOZ-MT NT
57  Sekora, Sloan 6 HDST-MT NT 40 Jacobsen, Jack 6 BOZ-MT NT
58  Miszkowski, Isabel 10 HDST-MT NT 41 Treanor, Aiden 10 BOZ-MT NT
59  Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 42  Dabhlin, Issac 10 BOZ-MT NT
60 Laskin, Remy 8  HDST-MT NT 43  Dahlin, Quinn 8  BOZ-MT NT
61 Mayer, Anabel 9  KATS-MT NT 44  Ulrich, Bowden 10 BOZ-MT NT
62 Orozco, Ellie 7  MAC-MT NT 45  Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT
63 Hopkins, Aubrey 9  BOZ-MT NT 46  Green, Charlie MYST-MT NT
64 Grenz, Ari 7 BOZ-MT NT 47  Lannoye, Russell MYST-MT NT
6> Madsen, Vivian 9 BomMY NT Event 11 Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken
66 Williams, Caitlin 9  BOZ-MT NT Name Age Team T T
67 Bond, Toni 7. BOEMT N 1 Urban, Isaac M17 HLST-MT 25.76
68 Comfort, Eloise 9 BOZ-MT NT
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Event 11 ...(Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken) 57
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
2 Sundeen, Winston M17 BOZ-MT 25.86 59
3 Huffmaster, Julia W18 BOZ-MT 26.17 60
4 Kobacki, Matti M17 BOZ-MT 26.21 61
5 McColley, Calahan M15 BOZ-MT 26.50 62
6  Aguirre, Max M15 BOZ-MT 26.85 63
7 Belasco, Emery M16 BOZ-MT 27.13 64
8 Woodward, Reed M14 UN-IL 28.33 65
9 McColley, Rylee W17 BOZ-MT 28.72 66
10 Ducharme, Sierra W18 BOZ-MT 28.82 67
11 Sibson, Gavin M15 KATS-MT 28.92 68
12 Baxter, Anna W14 JHSR-WY 29.12 69
13 Flikkema, Dylon W14 BOZ-MT 29.29 70
14 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard M15 JHSR-WY 30.12 71
15 Belasco, Ollie M13 BOZ-MT 30.69 72
16 Urban, Elizabeth W15 HLST-MT 30.97 73
17 Thurmond, Olivia W15 Riptides-MT 31.03 74
18 Chatriand, Beauden M14 MAC-MT 31.06 75
19 Odom, Keen M14 BOZ-MT 31.07 76
20 Mayer, Luke M15 BOZ-MT 31.36 77
21 Spankie, Eugene M15 JHSR-WY 31.44 78
22 Wussow, William M15 BOZ-MT 31.64 79
23 Olson, Grace W16 LAKE-MT 31.67 80
24 Baarson, Lucciana W16 GFST-MT 31.73 81
25  Chvilicek, Greyson M13 BMA-MT 31.82 82
26  Olson, Amelia W14 BOZ-MT 31.82 83
27 Hubbard, Alexis W16 BOZ-MT 32.17 84
28 Belasco, Analise w18 BOZ-MT 32.43 85
29 Urban, Matthew M13 HLST-MT 32.58 86
30 Lilyquist, Maya W14 BOZ-MT 32.74 87
31 Kusak, June W14 BOZ-MT 33.08 88
32 Berg, Joji M14 BOZ-MT 33.09 89
33 Russell, Shelby W14 BOZ-MT 33.27 90
34 Flikkema, Harlee W12 BOZ-MT 33.33 91
35 Rosenberg, Helen W13 MYST-MT 34.18 92
36 Shook, Charlie M13 BOZ-MT 34.26 93
37 Olson, Ingrid W12 BOZ-MT 34.42 94
38 Wussow, Ollie M13 BOZ-MT 34.47 95
39 Dendrinos, George M14 BOZ-MT 34.96 96
40 Lyons, Kaia W11 BOZ-MT 35.00 97
41 Hayes, Edith W11 BOZ-MT 35.49 98
42  Cottet, Olivia W13 LAKE-MT 35.50 99
43  De Alwis, Nimalka W15 Riptides-MT 35.70 100
44 Newcomer, Evan M13 MYST-MT 35.84 101
45  Yuhas, Eastyn W12 MYST-MT 35.86 102
46 Beitman, Ansel M12 BOZ-MT 35.89 103
47  Seal, Mack M12 BOZ-MT 35.91 104
48 Haling, Cooper M11 JHSR-WY 35.99 105
49 Morgan, Dylan M12 BOZ-MT 36.12 106
50 Halseth, Lonyn W13 MYST-MT 36.24 107
51 Hubbard, Grace W14 BOZ-MT 36.33 108
52 Green, Bradley M11 MYST-MT 36.38 109
53 Nave, Elsa W12 BOZ-MT 36.42 110
54  Lobb, Ashlyn W12 BOZ-MT 36.47 111
55  Gritzner, Taj M16 MYST-MT 36.50 112
56 Kusak, Kit W12 BOZ-MT 36.59 113

Hayes, Audra
Haling, Vada
Baker, Abby
Hardy, Morgan
Sargent, Zylie
Marks, Ryley
Lloyd, Peyton
Woodward, Lyle
Lura, Aspen
Bleau, Owen
Strong, Ayumi
Miller, Lila

Berg, Taj

Lura, Raina
McDaniel, Bridger
Smith, Zoey
Shook, Iris
Stanley, Kira
Baker, Ellie
Hinton, Ian
Ringer, Hannah
Schlotfeldt, Mya
Adams, Cupcake
Hagstrom, Avlynn
Howe, Kirsa
Kleinmeyer, Annie
Balsa, Annabel
Monroe, Robbie
McKeague, Grant
Willems, Mazy
Fisher, Andon
Holden, Julia
Brown, Sullivan
Harris, Julia
Orozco, Lucy
Vanica, Blake
Devino, Lillian
Cottet, Hailey
Willems, Lela
Stick, Scarlett

w11
w13
wi1
W15
W14
M13
W12
M11
W13
M12
w12
w13
M10
wi1
M11
W13
W11
W11
W13
M10
W11
Wi1
Wi1
Wil
w12
w10
w12
M10
M11
W11
M12
w9
W11
W10
Wi1
w9
W10
w9
w9
w8

MacDonald Mullen, Dylan R W9

Nydam, Nora
Dendrinos, Evan
Mazurek, Sophie
Kuipers, Nela
Jacobsen, Juniper
DiPrisco, Beckett
Smith, Virginia
Zhang, Hayden
Parsons, Oliver
Drewiske, Eliza
Gage, Margot
Lloyd, Clint
Stuart, Paisley
Peterson, Etta
Abraham, Jack
DeGraw, Kyran

W11
M12
W10
W11
W10
M11
W10
M10
M10
w10
W10
M9
W10
W10
M9
M8

BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BMA-MT
BMA-MT
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
WILD-IL
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
HDST-MT
HDST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BY-MT
BOZ-MT
LAKE-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
MAC-MT
BOZ-MT
MAC-MT
LAKE-MT
BOZ-MT
GFST-MT
BMA-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
MAC-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT

36.71
36.76
36.84
37.16
37.25
37.31
37.75
37.76
37.80
38.07
38.08
38.24
38.42
38.55
39.13
39.28
39.55
40.26
40.62
40.73
41.00
41.02
41.25
41.39
41.40
41.42
41.66
41.70
42.40
42.84
43.76
44.72
45.09
45.11
45.26
45.29
45.52
46.14
46.42
46.90
47.98
48.52
49.63
50.21
50.36
50.36
50.54
50.66
51.04
51.59
51.69
51.75
52.20
52.73
52.97
53.03
54.88
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Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431

Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet

Event 11 ...(Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken) 169  Orozco, Ellie W7 MAC-MT NT

Name Age Team Seed Time 170  Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna W52 BOZE-MT NT
114 Beitman, Ida W9 BOZ-MT 55.24 171 Bergo, Kim W58 BOZE-MT NT
115 Beierle, Mylo W9 MYST-MT 55.76 172 Miller, Ella W13 BOZ-MT NT
116 Antonucci, Daniel M10 BMA-MT 56.58 173  Hagman, Landen M11 BOZ-MT NT
117 Balsa, Emma W9 JHSR-WY 56.63 174  Hopkins, Aubrey W9 BOZ-MT NT
118 Echols, Sam M11 BOZ-MT 57.47 175 Grenz, Ari W7 BOZ-MT NT
119 Harris, Alivia W12 BMA-MT 57.55 176  Williams, Caitlin W9  BOZ-MT NT
120 DeGraw, Cade M8 BOZ-MT 58.26 177 Williams, Blaine M11 BOZ-MT NT
121  McCoy, Kaia W10 BOZ-MT 59.40 178 Lamb, Brecken M9 BOZ-MT NT
122 Scharnhorst, Mia W11 JHSR-WY 59.61 179  Schlotfeldt, Zak M8 BOZ-MT NT
123  Carnwath, Cedar W8 BMA-MT 1:01.62 180 Prange, Brayden M10 BOZ-MT NT
124 Parsons, Mason M8 BOZ-MT 1:02.65 181 Hoegh, Eleanor W11 BOZ-MT NT
125 Kennedy, Liam M12 BOZ-MT 1:03.02 182  Treanor, Aiden M10 BOZ-MT NT
126 Holcomb, Harlow W9  MYST-MT 1:04.20 183 Bond, Toni W7 BOZ-MT NT
127 Morales, Sofi W11 JHSR-WY 1:05.42 184 Comfort, Eloise W9 BOZ-MT NT
128 Miller, Ava W10 HDST-MT 1:06.82 185 McCoy, Kaity W10 BOZ-MT NT
129 Haling, Marguerite W8 JHSR-WY 1:07.23 186 Lamb, Emma W11 BOZ-MT NT
130 DiPrisco, Harper W9 JHSR-WY 1:13.87 187  Ulrich, Bowden M10 BOZ-MT NT
131 Holden, Lizzy W7 BOZ-MT 1:13.95 188  Williams, Audrey W13 BOZ-MT NT
132 Ross, Riley M10 BOZ-MT 1:17.28 189  Culpepper, Rose W13 BOZ-MT NT
133 Hayes, Astrid W8 BOZ-MT 1:17.87 190 McKeague, Lynley W9  MYST-MT NT
134 Wayland, Maddie W10 BOZ-MT 1:28.59 191 Green, Charlie M7  MYST-MT NT
135 Bruha, Kayli W7 Riptides-MT NT 192 Rosolowski, Lori W62 BOZE-MT NT
136  Grochowski, Adalie W13 Riptides-MT NT
137  Grochowski, Alaina W15 Riptides-MT NT Event 13 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
138 Grochowski, Elmer M7  Riptides-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
139  Grochowski, Oliver M9 Riptides-MT NT 1 Hardy, Myrka 16  BAC-MT 2:27.08
140 Beck, Mason M7  Riptides-MT NT 2 Benjamin, Crystal 18 BAC-MT 2:33.84
141 Hamry, Blair M16 Riptides-MT NT 3 Klies, Ella 15 BACMT 2:35.00
142 Hammerel, Ayla W9 JHSR-WY NT 4 Flikkema, Dylon 14 BOZ-MT 2:35.97
143 Ripps, Gwen W11 JHSR-WY NT 5 Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 2:41.50
144 Hanesworth, Noa W10 JHSRWY NT 6 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY 24215
145 Petrick, Amber W8 JHSR-WY NT 7 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZMT 24242
146 Douville, Dewi W10 JHSR-WY NT 8 Hiday, Lila 14 MYSTMT 24249
147 Wayland, Drake M13 JHSR-WY NT 9 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZMT 2:4656
148 Robinson, Bill M16 JHSR-WY NT 10 Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 2:47.29
149 Douville, Dekai M10 JHSR-WY NT 11 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZMT 2:4829
150  Eastman, Owen M11 JHSRWY NT 12 Nynas, Abbey 18 BACMT 2:49.16
151  Finkel, Joshua M11 JHSR-WY NT 13 Kusak, june 14 BOZMT 2:4921
152 Kavanagh, Maeve W12 JHSR-WY NT 14 Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 2:49.28
153 Hanesworth, Hendrix M12 JHSR-WY NT 15 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 2:49.85
154 Morales, Valeria W16 JHSR-WY NT 16  Sheridan, Lola 18  BACMT 2:5017
155  Petrick, Jade W10 JHSR-WY NT 17° Manweiler, Kenna 14 BYMT 251.94
156  Salmina, Polina W12 JHSRWY NT 18 Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 25545
157  Sepulveda, Whit M10 BMA-MT NT 19 Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZMT 25579
158 Harris, Sofia W9 BMA-MT NT 20 Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT 2:56.65
159  Burns, Xander M9  BMA-MT NT 21 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 2:59.20
160 Whitt, Finley W9 BMA-MT NT 22 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 2:59.58
161  Sepulveda, Bailey W7 BMA-MT NT 23 Baarson, Lucciana 16  GFST-MT 3:04.04
162  Jewett, Jenna W11 HDST-MT NT 24 Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT 3:05.04
163 Miszkowski, Isabel W10 HDST-MT NT 25 Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 3:09.23
164 Lynch, Lucy W9  HDST-MT NT 26  Yuhas, Eastyn 12 MYST-MT 3:11.40
165  Fet, Caleigh W12 GFST-MT NT 27 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZMT $:12.19
166  Opalka, Catherine W13 KATS-MT NT 28  Rosenberg, Helen 13 MYSTMT 3:12.86
167  Opalka, Ben M10 KATS-MT NT 29 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZMT 3:17.22
168  Kraft, Charles M14 BY-MT NT 30 Lynch, Tabitha 13 HLSTMT 31783
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Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 13 ...(Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter IM) 13 Frye, Noah 14 BY-MT 2:50.40
Name Age Team Seed Time 14 Chatriand, Beauden 14 MAC-MT 2:57.02
31 Cottet, Olivia 13  LAKE-MT 3:19.18 15 Jakub, Isaac 13 BAC-MT 2:57.12
32  Dumas, Mia 13  BAC-MT 3:20.45 16 Urban, Matthew 13 HLST-MT 3:01.09
33  Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 3:20.67 17  Van Wyk, Aidan 17  HLST-MT 3:02.42
34 Delhomme, Olivia 11  MYST-MT 3:29.25 18 Spankie, Eugene 15 JHSR-WY 3:02.79
35 Grove, Rylee 11 BAC-MT 3:33.73 19  Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 3:04.63
36 Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 3:34.17 20 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 3:06.76
37 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 3:36.97 21 Berg, Joji 14 BOZ-MT 3:10.97
38  Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 3:37.81 22 Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 3:12.07
39 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT 3:40.23 23 Kobacki, Maks 13  BOZ-MT 3:12.71
40  Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT 3:40.85 24 Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 3:12.94
41 Kelly, Sophie 12 BY-MT 3:41.81 25  Paterson, Nathan 13 BAC-MT 3:13.60
42  Stanley, Kira 11  JHSR-WY 3:45.70 26  Card, Everett 12  BOZ-MT 3:14.92
43  Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 3:45.80 27  Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 3:15.80
44 Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 3:48.45 28 Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 3:24.97
45 James, Ava 11 BY-MT 3:52.45 29 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 3:39.94
46 Hale, Kinley 13 BAC-MT 3:53.68 30 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 3:44.25
47  Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 3:57.61 31 Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 3:49.82
48 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 3:58.56 32 Green, Bradley 11 MYST-MT 3:54.08
49  Bergo, Kim 58 BOZE-MT 4:00.49 33 Kailasam, Arjun 11 BAC-MT 3:57.11
50  Smith, Zoey 13 BOZ-MT 4:07.24 34 Eldridge, William 12 HLST-MT 3:58.45
51 Orozco, Lucy 11  MAC-MT 4:10.31 35 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 4:06.02
52 Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 4:18.82 36 McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY 4:09.81
53 Richardson, Letty 13  HLST-MT 4:23.52 37 Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT NT
54  Hagstrom, Saoirse 12  BY-MT 4:38.47 38 Shahin, Omar 14 BAC-MT NT
55 Nydam, Nora 11  JHSR-WY NT 39 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT
56 Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY NT 40 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT
57 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT 41 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
58 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY NT 42 Kraft, Charles 14 BY-MT NT
59 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT 43 Driscoll, Ryan 13 HLST-MT NT
60 Morales, Valeria 16 JHSR-WY NT 44  Allred, Eli 14  HLST-MT NT
61 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT 45  Sampson, Shane 13 HLST-MT NT
62  Murray, Tatum 11 HDST-MT NT 46  Dendrinos, George 14  BOZ-MT NT
63 Opalka, Catherine 13 KATS-MT NT 47  Kennedy, Liam 12 BOZ-MT NT
64 Alvey, Yuta 15 HLST-MT NT 48 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT NT
65 Miller, Ella 13 BOZ-MT NT 49  Gritzner, Taj 16 MYST-MT NT
66 Hayes, Audra 11 BOZ-MT NT

67 Hayes, Edith 11 BOZ-MT NT Event 15 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
68  Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
69  Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT 1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 28.66
70 Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT NT 2 Urban, Elizabeth 15 HLST-MT 30.95
3 Hardy, Myrka 16 BAC-MT 31.16
Event 14 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter IM 4 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 31.29
Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 31.54
1 Krattiger, Garrett 17 HLST-MT 2:16.70 6  Cancro, Josie 13 BAC-MT 31.58
2 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 2:22.82 7 McColley, Rylee 17 BOZ-MT 3171
3 Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 2:32.66 8 Klies, Ella 15 BAC-MT 32.23
4 Cochran, Lincoln 16  HLST-MT 2:33.02 9  Sheridan, Lola 18 BAC-MT 32.54
5 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 2:39.07 10 Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 33.10
6  Schroeder, Lincoln 17  KATS-MT 2:39.18 11 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 33.18
7  Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 2:39.20 12 Baarson, Lucciana 16  GFST-MT 34.13
8 Schroeder, Noah 17 KATS-MT 2:40.42 13 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 34.38
9  Seitz, Bennett 15 BAC-MT 2:42.60 14 Disque, Madeline 14  BAC-MT 34.49
10 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 2:42.75 15 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 34.56
11  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 2:44.31 16  Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 34.74
12 Urban, Isaac 17  HLST-MT 2:48.67 17 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 34.95
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Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 15 ...(Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly) 73 Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time

18 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BY-MT 3516 Event 16 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
19  Thurmond, Olivia 15  Riptides-MT 35.49 Name Age Team Seed Time
20 Kusak, June 14 BOZ-MT 35.54 1 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 27.67
21 Lynch, Delaney 16 HLST-MT 35.88 2 Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 27.89
22 Cottet, Olivia 13  LAKE-MT 36.03 3 Krattiger, Garrett 17 HLST-MT 28.49
23 Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 36.30 4 Urban, Isaac 17 HLST-MT 28.53
24 Rosenberg, Helen 13  MYST-MT 37.27 5 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 28.93
25 Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 37.31 6  Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 29.09
26 De Alwis, Nimalka 15 Riptides-MT 37.85 7 Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 29.28
27 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 39.30 8 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 2943
28 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 40.15 9 Seitz, Bennett 15 BAC-MT 29.44
29 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 40.76 10 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 30.75
30 Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 43.69 11 Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 31.47
31 Kelly, Sophie 12  BY-MT 43.86 12 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 31.68
32 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 44.30 13 Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 32.26
33 Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 45.50 14 Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 34.00
34 Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT 46.06 15  Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 34.09
35 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 47.10 16  Van Wyk, Aidan 17 HLST-MT 34.22
36 Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 47.30 17  Frye, Noah 14 BY-MT 35.29
37 Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 47.38 18 Wild, James 13 BAC-MT 3545
38 Strong, Ayumi 12 HDST-MT 47.74 19  Rentz, Teddy 13  BY-MT 35.64
39 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 47.80 20  McNeil, Eddie 16 KATS-MT 36.19
40 Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 48.69 21 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 36.76
41 Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 49.19 22 Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 37.16
42  Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 50.05 23 Urban, Matthew 13  HLST-MT 37.29
43 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 50.10 24 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 39.50
44  Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT 50.95 25 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 39.83
45  James, Marisa 11  BY-MT 51.45 26  Jakub, Isaac 13 BAC-MT 39.88
46  Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 53.81 27  Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 40.30
47  Hagstrom, Avlynn 11 BY-MT 55.06 28 Kobacki, Maks 13 BOZ-MT 40.90
48 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 55.84 29  Mayer, Luke 15 BOZ-MT 40.99
49  Smith, Zoey 13 BOZ-MT 56.48 30 Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 42.10
50 Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 57.42 31 Wussow, Ollie 13  BOZ-MT 42.66
51  Kind, Clair 14 HDST-MT 58.37 32 Haling, Cooper 11  JHSR-WY 45.11
52 Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 58.38 33 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 46.86
53  Orozco, Lucy 11  MAC-MT 58.74 34 Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 47.29
54  James, Ava 11 BY-MT 1:00.70 35 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 4733
55  Richardson, Letty 13 HLST-MT 1:03.97 36  Eldridge, William 12 HLST-MT 47.74
56 Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 1:04.28 37  Shahin, Omar 14 BAC-MT 49.78
57  Scharnhorst, Mia 11  JHSR-WY 1:12.07 38 Sampson, Shane 13 HLST-MT 50.66
58  Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 1:19.20 39  Gritzner, Taj 16  MYST-MT 51.57
59  Grochowski, Adalie 13 Riptides-MT NT 40 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 52.31
60  Grochowski, Alaina 15 Riptides-MT NT 41  Driscoll, Ryan 13 HLST-MT 53.37
61 Morales, Sofi 11 JHSR-WY NT 42 Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 55.80
62 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY NT 43  Kailasam, Arjun 11 BAC-MT 56.11
63 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT 44 Allred, Eli 14  HLST-MT 57.00
64 Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSR-WY NT 45 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 1:12.02
65 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT 46 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT
66 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT 47  McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY NT
67 Sekora, Brylie 11  HDST-MT NT 48 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY NT
68 Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT 49 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
69 Timmons, Elliot 11  GFST-MT NT 50 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT NT
70 Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT NT 51 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT
71 Opalka, Catherine 13 KATS-MT NT 52  Echols, Sam 11 BOZ-MT NT
72  Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT 53 Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT NT
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Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 16 ...(Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly) 52 Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT 49.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 53  Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 50.05
54 McKeague, Grant 11  MYST-MT NT 54  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT 50.56
55  Kuipers, Nela 11 MACMT 50.67
Event 17 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke 56  Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 52.37
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Richardson, Letty 13 HLST-MT 53.09
1 Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 24.71 58  Kind, Clair 14 HDST-MT 53.37
2 Flikkema, Dylon 14 BOZ-MT 31.53 59  Orozco, Lucy 11 MAC-MT 55.32
3 Huffmaster, Julia 18  BOZ-MT 31.81 60  Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSR-WY 56.52
4 McColley, Rylee 17 BOZ-MT 32.60 61 Ripps, Gwen 11  JHSR-WY 58.36
5 Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT 33.13 62  Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna 52  BOZE-MT 59.37
6  Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 33.97 63 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 1:02.04
7 Nynas, Abbey 18 BACMT 3427 64 Morales, Sofi 11 JHSRWY 10254
8 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 34.54 65 Harris, Alivia 12 BMA-MT 1:04.72
9  Benjamin, Crystal 18  BAC-MT 34.57 66 Degenhardt, Neaven 11 BMA-MT 1:06.44
10 Hiday, Lila 14 MYST-MT 34.60 67 Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY 1:08.99
11 Cancro, Josie 13 BAC-MT 34.97 68 Rosolowski, Lori 62  BOZE-MT 1:10.00
12 Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT 3575 69  Grochowski, Adalie 13 Riptides-MT NT
13 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 35.86 70 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT
14  Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZ-MT 36.00 71  Morales, Valeria 16 JHSR-WY NT
15 Thurmond, Olivia 15 Riptides-MT 36.84 72 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT
16  Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT 37.49 73 Sekora, Brylie 11  HDST-MT NT
17  Urban, Elizabeth 15 HLST-MT 37.66 74  Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT
18 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 39.08 75  Timmons, Elliot 11  GFST-MT NT
19  Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 39.31 76  Fetz, Caleigh 12 GFST-MT NT
20 Lynch, Delaney 16  HLST-MT 39.44 77  Mayer, Elin 12 KATS-MT NT
21 Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 39.51 78 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT NT
22 Kusak, June 14 BOZ-MT 39.68 79  Smith, Zoey 13 BOZ-MT NT
23 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 39.94 80 Miller, Ella 13 BOZ-MT NT
24  Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 40.07 81 Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT
25 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 40.56 82  Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT
26 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 40.90 83 Lamb, Emma 11 BOZ-MT NT
27  Murray, Tatum 11 HDST-MT 41.06 84 Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT
28 Yuhas, Eastyn 12 MYST-MT 41.09

29 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 41.18 Event 18 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke
30 Delhomme, Olivia 11 MYST-MT 4132 Name Age Team Seed Time
31 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 42.24 1 Wild, James 13 BAC-MT 24.36
32 Hardy, Morgan 15 BMA-MT 42.58 2 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 27.50
33 Lobb, Ashlyn 12  BOZ-MT 42.68 3 Krattiger, Garrett 17 HLST-MT 28.64
34 De Alwis, Nimalka 15  Riptides-MT 43.47 4 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 30.58
35 Gill, Ivy 11 MAC-MT 43.70 5 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 33.07
36 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT 44.13 6  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 33.63
37  Alvey, Yuta 15 HLST-MT 44.32 7  Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 35.60
38 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 44.44 8 Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 37.27
39 Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 44.50 9 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 37.74
40  Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 44.55 10  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 37.99
41 Lura, Aspen 13  BOZ-MT 44.80 11 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 38.04
42 Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 45.07 12 Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 38.19
43 Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 46.23 13 Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 38.49
44  Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT 46.29 14 Rentz, Teddy 13 BY-MT 40.47
45  Grove, Rylee 11 BAC-MT 46.65 15 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT 40.74
46  Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 46.95 16  Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 41.14
47 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 47.53 17 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 41.24
48  Adams, Cupcake 11  JHSR-WY 47.75 18 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 42.42
49  Miller, Lila 13  HDST-MT 47.91 19  Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 4245
50 Hagstrom, Avlynn 11  BY-MT 48.02 20  Gritzner, Taj 16 MYST-MT 42.58
51 Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 48.36 21 Haling, Cooper 11 JHSR-WY 42.60
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Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 18...(Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke) 22 Rosenberg, Helen W13 MYST-MT 6:10.76
Name Age Team Seed Time 23 Irvine, Hazel W15 BMA-MT 6:10.80
22 Paterson, Nathan 13 BAC-MT 42.75 24 Dumas, Mia W13 BAC-MT 6:17.41
23 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 4298 25  Kerr, Gracie W13 BAC-MT 6:18.65
24  Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 43.21 26 Kimmet, Lauren W12 BAC-MT 6:20.35
25  Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 43.34 27  Olson, Grace W16 LAKE-MT 6:21.30
26  McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY 43.50 28  Mayer, Luke M15 BOZ-MT 6:21.85
27  Green, Bradley 11  MYST-MT 43.73 29 Hale, Kinley W13 BAC-MT 6:26.86
28  Brokaw, Gavin 16 BMA-MT 44.64 30 Kelly, Sophie W12 BY-MT 6:34.31
29 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 45.33 31 Grove, Rylee W11 BAC-MT 6:36.37
30 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 45.51 32 Hardy, Morgan W15 BMA-MT 6:37.07
31 McKeague, Grant 11  MYST-MT 46.38 33 Willems, Nora W13 BOZ-MT 6:42.73
32 Driscoll, Ryan 13 HLST-MT 47.31 34 Hayes, Audra W11 BOZ-MT 6:51.15
33 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 47.95 35 Marks, Ryley M13 BMA-MT 6:54.12
34 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 48.15 36 Stanley, Kira W11 JHSR-WY 7:02.00
35 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT 49.83 37 Kailasam, Arjun M11 BAC-MT 7:03.11
36 Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 52.43 38 Rice, Teague M13 BAC-MT 7:04.41
37 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 53.88 39 Bergo, Kim W58 BOZE-MT 7:20.00
38 Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 55.54 40 James, Marisa W11 BY-MT 7:36.58
39 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY 57.97 41 Hagstrom, Saoirse W12 BY-MT 7:56.20
40 Mock, Odin 11 BMA-MT 59.76 42 Rosolowski, Lori W62 BOZE-MT 10:00.00
41 Echols, Sam 11 BOZ-MT 1:00.76 43  Wayland, Drake M13 JHSR-WY NT
42 Croghan, Tucker 11 BMA-MT 1:01.57 44  Adams, Cupcake W11 JHSR-WY NT
43  Atwater, Nate 12 BMA-MT 1:06.70 45 Robinson, Bill M16 JHSR-WY NT
44  Kennedy, Liam 12 BOZ-MT 1:12.96 46 Haling, Cooper M11 JHSR-WY NT
45 Eastman, Owen 11 JHSR-WY NT 47 Haling, Vada W13 JHSR-WY NT
46  Finkel, Joshua 11 JHSR-WY NT 48 Spankie, Eugene M15 JHSR-WY NT
47  Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT 49  Opalka, Catherine W13 KATS-MT NT
48 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT 50 Hagstrom, Avlynn W11 BY-MT NT
49  Kraft, Charles 14 BY-MT NT 51 Kraft, Charles M14 BY-MT NT
50 Hagman, Landen 11 BOZ-MT NT 52 Burbridge, Eleanor W12 MAC-MT NT
51 Williams, Blaine 11 BOZ-MT NT 53 Chatriand, Beauden M14 MAC-MT NT
52 Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT NT 54  Richardson, Price M37 BSMT-MT NT
55 Morgan, Dylan M12 BOZ-MT NT
Event 19 Mixed 11 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle 56 Berg Joji M14 BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 57 Lloyd, Peyton W12 BOZ-MT NT
1 Belasco, Emery M16 BOZ-MT 4:40.75 58  Lura, Aspen W13 BOZ-MT NT
2 Zarbock Ty M17 BACMT 4:46.83 59  Seal, Mack M12 BOZMT NT
3 Pizzolato, Sennett M18 BAC-MT 4:47.96 60 Hayes, Edith W11 BOZ-MT NT
4 Cancro, Ava W15 BAC-MT 4:48.12 61 Willems, Mazy W11 BOZ-MT NT
5 Sheridan, Vanessa W14 BAC-MT 4:48.44 62 Green, Bradley M11 MYST-MT NT
6 Nynas, Abbey W18 BAC-MT 4:51.27 63  Yuhas, Eastyn W12 MYST-MT NT
7 Sheridan, Lola W18 BAC-MT 4:54.65 64 Bates, Natalie W13 MYST-MT NT
8 Sibson, Gavin M15 KATS-MT 5:06.13

9 Maganito, Elina W15 BOZ-MT 5:11.29 Event 21 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
10 Hubbard, Alexis W16 BOZ-MT 5:14.61 Name Age Team Seed Time
11 Olson, Amelia W14 BOZ-MT 5:23.26 1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 34.60
12 Baxter, Anna W14 JHSR-WY 5:26.32 2 McColley, Rylee 17  BOZ-MT 34.60
13 Jakub, Isaac M13 BAC-MT 5:27.64 3 Benjamin, Crystal 18 BAC-MT 35.30
14  Baarson, Lucciana W16 GFST-MT 5:31.98 4 Hardy, Myrka 16 BAC-MT 36.41
15 Wild, James M13 BAC-MT 5:37.72 5 Urban, Elizabeth 15 HLST-MT 36.72
16 Flikkema, Harlee W12 BOZ-MT 5:42.65 6 Hiday, Lila 14  MYST-MT 37.08
17 Rentz, Teddy M13 BY-MT 5:45.93 7 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 37.41
18 Lynch, Tabitha W13 HLST-MT 5:49.38 8 Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 37.83
19 Russell, Shelby W14 BOZ-MT 5:53.93 9 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 38.13
20 Paterson, Nathan M13 BAC-MT 6:05.88 10 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 39.22
21 Disque, Madeline W14 BAC-MT 6:07.23 11 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 41.01
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Event 21 ...(Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke) 67 Williams, Audrey 13 BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 68 Culpepper, Rose 13  BOZ-MT NT
12 Lynch, Delaney 16  HLST-MT 42.22
13 Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 43.05 Event 22 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
14 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 43.79 Name Age Team Seed Time
15 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 44.32 1  Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 32.34
16 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 4458 2 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 34.05
17 Rosenberg, Helen 13 MYST-MT 46.28 3 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 34.17
18 Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT 46.51 4 Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 36.00
19 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 47.94 5  Krattiger, Garrett 17  HLST-MT 36.09
20 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BY-MT 48.10 6 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 38.40
21 Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 48.21 7 Van Wyk, Aidan 17 HLST-MT 38.46
22 Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 48.44 8 Urban, Matthew 13  HLST-MT 38.62
23 Strong, Ayumi 12  HDST-MT 48.85 9  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 39.65
24 Gill, Ivy 11 MAC-MT 4924 10  Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 4056
25 Hale, Kinley 13  BAC-MT 49.47 11  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 41.01
26  Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 50.34 12 Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 42.85
27  Olson, Ingrid 12  BOZ-MT 50.63 13 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 43.36
28 Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 50.85 14 Mayer, Luke 15 BOZ-MT 4356
29  Willems, Mazy 11  BOZ-MT 52.00 15 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 43.72
30 Delhomme, Olivia 11  MYST-MT 52.41 16  Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 44.62
31 Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 53.23 17  Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 44.64
32 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 54,77 18  Kobacki, Maks 13  BOZ-MT 44.92
33 Miller, Lila 13  HDST-MT 55.19 19 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT 4752
34 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 55.35 20  Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 47.80
35 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 57.68 21  Fisher, Andon 12  BOZ-MT 49.81
36  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 58.56 22 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 51.05
37 Orozco, Lucy 11  MAC-MT 59.07 23 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 51.79
38 Richardson, Letty 13 HLST-MT 59.34 24 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 52.71
39  Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 59.68 25  Frye, Gage 11 BY-MT 52.98
40 Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSR-WY 1:00.16 26  McDaniel, Bridger 11  JHSR-WY 53.30
41  Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY 1:02.33 27  Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 54.32
42 Knight, Millie 12  BAC-MT 1:02.37 28 Beitman, Ansel 12  BOZ-MT 54.79
43 Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 1:03.07 29  Sampson, Shane 13  HLST-MT 56.57
44 Kuipers, Nela 11 MAC-MT 1:05.00 30 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 57.30
45 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 1:05.17 31 Dendrinos, Evan 12 BOZ-MT 58.80
46 James, Ava 11 BY-MT 1:05.81 32 Eldridge, William 12  HLST-MT 1:00.07
47  Kind, Clair 14 HDST-MT 1:06.33 33 Allred, Eli 14 HLST-MT 1:06.10
48  Harris, Alivia 12 BMA-MT 1:06.88 34  Woodward, Lyle 11 WILD-IL 1:06.52
49  Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 1:08.97 35 Hamry, Blair 16  Riptides-MT NT
50 Rosolowski, Lori 62 BOZE-MT 1:10.00 36 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT
51 Grochowski, Adalie 13  Riptides-MT NT 37 Eastman, Owen 11 JHSR-WY NT
52  Grochowski, Alaina 15 Riptides-MT NT 38 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY NT
53  Morales, Sofi 11  JHSR-WY NT 39  Finkel, Joshua 11  JHSR-WY NT
54 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT 40 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
55 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT 41 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT NT
56 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT 42 Antonucci, Sam 12 BMA-MT NT
57 Degenhardt, Neaven 11 BMA-MT NT 43 Atwater, Nate 12 BMA-MT NT
58 Sekora, Brylie 11 HDST-MT NT 44 Mock, Odin 11 BMA-MT NT
59 Jewett, Jenna 11  HDST-MT NT 45 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT
60 Timmons, Elliot 11  GFST-MT NT 46  Laskin, Levi 11 HDST-MT NT
61 Mayer, Elin 12 KATS-MT NT 47  Driscoll, Ryan 13  HLST-MT NT
62 Miller, Ella 13 BOZ-MT NT 48 Kennedy, Liam 12 BOZ-MT NT
63 Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT 49 Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT NT
64 Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT 50 Harsch, Gabe 12 MYST-MT NT
65 Lamb, Emma 11 BOZ-MT NT
66  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT NT
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. 55 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 37.25
Event 23 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle 56  Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 37.75
Name Age Team Seed Time 57 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZ-MT 37.80
1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 26.17 58 James, Ava 11 BY-MT 38.05
2 Cancro, Josie 13 BAC-MT 28.16 59  Strong, Ayumi 12 HDST-MT 38.08
3 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 28.82 60 Hale, Kinley 13 BAC-MT 38.23
4 Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT 29.06 61 Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MACMT 38.23
5 Hiday, Lila 14 MYSTMT 211 62 Miller, Lila 13  HDST-MT 38.24
6 Baxter, Anna 14  JHSR-WY 29.12 63  Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT 38.37
7  Flikkema, Dylon 14 BOZ-MT 29.29 64 Lura, Raina 11  BOZ-MT 38.55
8  Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 2949 65 Delhomme, Olivia 11  MYST-MT 38.63
9  Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 3006 66  Wild, Adelaide 15  BAC-MT 39.00
10 Sheridan, Lola 18 BAC-MT 3046 67 Knight, Millie 12  BAC-MT 39.22
11  Nynas, Abbey 18 BACMT 3049 68  Smith, Zoey 13 BOZ-MT 39.28
12 Klies, Ella 15 BAC-MT 3092 69  Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 39.55
13 Urban, Elizabeth 15 HLST-MT 30.97 70  Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 40.26
14  Thurmond, Olivia 15  Riptides-MT 31.03 71  Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 40.62
15 Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT 31.22 72  Ringer, Hannah 11  BOZ-MT 41.00
16  Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 31.24 73 Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 41.02
17  Lynch, Delaney 16 HLST-MT 31.28 74  Kind, Clair 14 HDST-MT 41.18
18  Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 31.33 75  Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 41.25
19 Baarson, Lucciana 16  GFST-MT 3173 76 Hagstrom, Avlynn 11  BY-MT 41.39
20 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 31.82 77 Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 41.40
21 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 3198 78 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 41.66
22 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BYMT 3212 79 Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 4177
23 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 3217 80 Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT 4235
24  Belasco, Analise 18  BOZ-MT 3243 81 Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSR-WY 45.09
25 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 3246 82  Orozco, Lucy 11 MAC-MT 45.26
26  Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 3272 83 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 48.52
27  Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 3274 84  Kuipers, Nela 11 MAC-MT 50.36
28 Disque, Madeline 14  BAC-MT 32.79 85  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT 51.28
29  Kusak, June 14 BOZ-MT 33.08 86 Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna 52  BOZE-MT 51.54
30 Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 33.27 87  Harris, Alivia 12 BMA-MT 57.55
31 Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZ-MT 3333 88  Timmons, Elliot 11 GFST-MT 58.13
32 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 3364 89  Scharnhorst, Mia 11  JHSR-WY 59.61
33 Rosenberg, Helen 13 MYST-MT 34.18 90 Morales, Sofi 11 JHSR-WY 1:05.42
34 Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 3442 91  Grochowski, Adalie 13 Riptides-MT NT
35 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 3475 92 Grochowski, Alaina 15  Riptides-MT NT
36 Murray, Tatum 11 HDST-MT 34.83 93 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT
37  Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 35.00 94  Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT
38  Hayes, Edith 11 BOZ-MT 3549 95 Morales, Valeria 16 JHSR-WY NT
39  Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 35.50 96 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT
40  Lynch, Tabitha 13 HLSTMT 35.61 97  Degenhardt, Neaven 11 BMA-MT NT
41 De Alwis, Nimalka 15  Riptides-MT 35.70 98  Sekora, Brylie 11  HDST-MT NT
42 Yuhas, Eastyn 12 MYST-MT 3586 99 Jewett, Jenna 11  HDST-MT NT
43 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 3587 100  Fetz, Caleigh 12 GFST-MT NT
44 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 35.90 101 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT NT
45 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT 36.24 102 Miller, Ella 13 BOZ-MT NT
46  Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 36.33 103 Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT
47  Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 3647 104 Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT
48  Kusak, Kit 12 BOZMT 3659 105  Williams, Audrey 13 BOZ-MT NT
49  Hayes, Audra 11 BOZ-MT 36.71 106 Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT
50  Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 36.76 107  Pizzato-Smith, Lola 14 BMA-MT NT
51 Alvey, Yuta 15 HLST-MT 36.79

52  Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 36.84 Event 24 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
53  Gill, Ivy 11 MAC-MT 36.95 Name Age Team Seed Time
54 Hardy, Morgan 15 BMA-MT 37.16 1 Urban, Isaac 17  HLST-MT 25.76
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Event 24 ...(Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle) 57  Sampson, Shane 13 HLST-MT 39.48
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Laskin, Levi 11 HDST-MT 41.07
2 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 25.86 59 McKeague, Grant 11 MYST-MT 42.40
3 Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 26.21 60 Kailasam, Arjun 11  BAC-MT 42.59
4 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 26.50 61 Wagenhals, Caden 11  BAC-MT 43.63
5 Krattiger, Garrett 17  HLST-MT 26.64 62 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 43.76
6  Seitz, Bennett 15 BAC-MT 26.79 63  Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 46.43
7  Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 26.85 64  Allred, Eli 14  HLST-MT 48.80
8 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 27.13 65 Dendrinos, Evan 12 BOZ-MT 49.63
9 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 27.46 66  DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY 50.54
10  Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 28.16 67 Mock, Odin 11 BMA-MT 52.80
11  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 28.54 68  Croghan, Tucker 11 BMA-MT 57.18
12  Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 28.92 69 Echols, Sam 11 BOZ-MT 57.47
13 Wild, James 13 BAC-MT 29.04 70  Kennedy, Liam 12 BOZ-MT 1:03.02
14  Schroeder, Noah 17  KATS-MT 29.35 71 Hamry, Blair 16 Riptides-MT NT
15 McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 29.38 72 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT
16 Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 29.42 73 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT
17 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 30.12 74 Eastman, Owen 11 JHSR-WY NT
18 Frye, Noah 14 BY-MT 30.47 75  Finkel, Joshua 11 JHSR-WY NT
19  Schroeder, Lincoln 17 KATS-MT 30.49 76  Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
20 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 30.69 77  Atwater, Nate 12 BMA-MT NT
21 Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT 31.07 78 Kraft, Charles 14 BY-MT NT
22 Mayer, Luke 15 BOZ-MT 31.36 79 Hagman, Landen 11 BOZ-MT NT
23 Spankie, Eugene 15 JHSR-WY 31.44 80 Williams, Blaine 11 BOZ-MT NT
24 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 31.64 81 Harsch, Gabe 12  MYST-MT NT
25  Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 31.82

26 Knapper, Shin 14  BMAMT 32,08 Event 25 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
27 Rentz, Teddy 13 BY-MT 32,53 Name Age Team Seed Time
28 Urban, Matthew 13 HLST-MT 3258 1 Hardy, Myrka 16 BAC-MT 2:48.61
29  Brokaw, Gavin 16 BMA-MT 32.67 2 Benjamin, Crystal 18 BAC-MT 2:52.38
30  Berg Joji 14 BOZ-MT 33.09 3 Hiday, Lila 14 MYST-MT 3:00.71
31  Shahin, Omar 14 BAC-MT 3321 4 Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 3:01.03
32 Shook, Charlie 13 BOZMT 34.26 5 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY 3:03.64
33 Jakub, Isaac 13 BAC-MT 34.39 6  Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 3:04.59
34  Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 34.39 7  Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 3:06.87
35  Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 34.47 8 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 3:07.61
36  Kobacki, Maks 13 BOZ-MT 34.68 9 Flikkema, Dylon 14 BOZ-MT 3:09.94
37 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 34.96 10 Klies, Ella 15  BAC-MT 3:12.80
38 Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 35.02 11 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 3:27.63
39 Paterson, Nathan 13  BAC-MT 35.11 12 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 3:29.01
40 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT 35.84 13 Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 3:31.35
41  Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 35.89 14 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZMT 3:35.40
42 Seal Mack 12  BOZ-MT 3591 15 Cancro, Josie 13  BAC-MT 3:38.81
43 Haling, Cooper 11 JHSRWY 35.99 16 Disque, Madeline 14 BAC-MT 3:4391
44  Morgan, Dylan 12  BOZ-MT 36.12 17  Strong, Ayumi 12  HDST-MT 3:44.29
45  Green, Bradley 11  MYSTMT 3638 18 Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 3:53.81
46  Gritzner, Taj 16 MYST-MT 36.50 19 Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 4:00.25
47  Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 36.78 20 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 4:01.43
48 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT 37.05 21 Cottet, Olivia 13  LAKE-MT 4:03.45
49  Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 37.31 22 Baker Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 4:10.85
50 Woodward, Lyle 11 WILD-IL 37.76 23 Miller, Lila 13 HDST-MT 41227
51 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 38.07 24 Willems, Mazy 11  BOZ-MT 4:14.83
52 Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT 38.28 25  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 4:22.30
53  Driscoll, Ryan 13  HLST-MT 38.38 26  Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 4:34.73
54  McDaniel, Bridger 11  JHSR-WY 39.13 27 Githens, Alexa 13 BACMT NT
55  Frye, Gage 11  BY-MT 39.23 28  Grove, Rylee 11  BAC-MT NT
56  Antonucci, Sam 12 BMA-MT 3934 29  Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT NT
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Event 25 ...(Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke) 18  Chatriand, Beauden M14 MAC-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 19  Urban, Matthew M13 HLST-MT NT
30 Fetz, Caleigh 12 GFST-MT NT 20  Olson, Ingrid W12 BOZ-MT NT
31 Opalka, Catherine 13  KATS-MT NT 21 Seal, Mack M12 BOZ-MT NT
32 James, Marisa 11 BY-MT NT 22  Odom, Keen M14 BOZ-MT NT
33  Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT NT 23 McKeague, Grant M11 MYST-MT NT
34 Richardson, Letty 13 HLST-MT NT
35 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT NT Event 29 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
36  Williams, Audrey 13 BOZ-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
37  Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT 1 Jakub, Hayden 10 BAC-MT 1:23.93
2 Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 1:52.06
Event 26 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 2:06.05
Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Holden, Julia 9  BOZ-MT 2:15.09
1 Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 2:31.48 5 Willems, Lela 9  BOZ-MT 2:20.09
2 Cochran, Lincoln 16 HLST-MT 2:42.99 6 Vanica, Blake 9  BOZ-MT 2:27.46
3 Van Wyk, Aidan 17 HLST-MT 3:17.74 7 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT
4 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 3:25.70 8 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT NT
5 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 3:54.46 9 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT NT
6 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 3:56.81 10 Gibson, Elliot 10 MYST-MT NT
7  Shahin, Omar 14 BAC-MT 4:07.00
8  Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 4:07.72 Event 30 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
9 Rice, Teague 13  BAC-MT 4:32.20 Name Age Team Seed Time
10 Dendrinos, Evan 12 BOZ-MT 4:37.11 1 Hinton, lan 10 BOZ-MT 1:50.09
11 Hamry, Blair 16  Riptides-MT NT 2 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT
12 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT NT 3 Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT NT
13 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT NT 4 Lloyd, Clint 9  BOZ-MT NT
14 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSRWY NT 5  Lamb, Brecken BOZ-MT NT
15 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT Event 31 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
16 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY NT -
17 Eastman, Owen 11 JHSRWY NT Name Age Team Seed Time
18 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY NT 1 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 1413z
. 2 Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 1:43.28
19 Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT NT 3 Wild, Audryn 10  BACMT 1.43.83
A T e 0 o
22 Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZMT NT 5 Vanica, Blake BOZ-MT 1:48.52
23 Wassow, Ollie 13 BOZMT NT 6 Merideth, Aurora 9  GFST-MT 1:53.70
24 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYSEMT NT 7  Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT 1:55.56
8 Willems, Lela 9  BOZ-MT 1:55.93
Event 27 Mixed 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle 9  Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 1:59.29
Name Age Team Seed Time 10 Jacobsen, juniper 10 BOZ-MT 1:59.45
1 Huffmaster, Julia W18 BOZMT 9:43.48 11 Guse, Addy 10 HLSTMT 2:00.95
2 Belasco, Ollie M13 BOZ-MT 9:57.18 12 Bradley, Sawyer 9 BACMT 2:01.21
3 Schroeder, Lincoln M17 KATS-MT 10:23.53 13 Omland, Charlie BOZ-MT L
4 Flikkema, Dylon W14 BOZ-MT 10:35.24 14  Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY 2:06.43
5 Schroeder, Noah M17 KATS-MT 10:36.49 15 Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 2:06.63
6 Russell, Shelby W14 BOZ-MT 11:10.08 16 Carley, Ireland 9  BACMT 2:06.69
7 Woodward, Reed M14 UN-IL 11:15.00 17 Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT 2:07.88
8 Baarson, Lucciana W16 GFST-MT 12:03.46 18 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 2:08.24
9 Lynch, Tabitha W13 HLST-MT 12:25.96 19 Beitman, Ida 9 BOZMT 2:1188
10  Alvey, Yuta W15 HLST-MT 13:11.25 20  Smith, Virginia 10 JHSR-WY 2:12.77
11 Rosolowski, Lori W62 BOZE-MT 20:00.00 21 McClain, Trisha 10 HLSTMT 2:13.82
12 Baker, Ellie W13 JHSR-WY NT 22 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9 BMA-MT 2:15.00
13 Robinson, Bill M16 JHSR-WY NT 23 Beierle, Mylo 9 MYSTMT 2:20.55
14  Baker, Abby W11 JHSR-WY NT 24  Carnwath, Cedar 8  BMA-MT 2:26.34
15  Spankie, Eugene M15 JHSR-WY NT 25 McCoy, Kaia 10 BOZMT 2:35.16
16  Brokaw, Gavin M16 BMA-MT NT 26  Hayes, Astrid 8  BOZ-MT 2:37.37
17  Fetz, Caleigh W12 GFST-MT NT 27  Holden, Lizzy 7 BOZMT 2:37.54
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Event 31...(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 33 Mixed 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
28  Wright, Knox 9  MAC-MT 2:53.08 Name Age Team Seed Time
29 Miller, Ava 10 HDST-MT 3:02.07 1 Jakub, Hayden W10 BAC-MT 3:04.11
30 Bruha, Kayli 7  Riptides-MT NT 2 Hinton, lan M10 BOZ-MT 3:39.43
31 Dallner, Bailey 9  BAC-MT NT 3 Waring, Gage M10 BMA-MT 3:42.38
32  Holland, Rose 8  BAC-MT NT 4 Wild, Audryn W10 BAC-MT 3:51.54
33 DiProjetto, Kali 8  BAC-MT NT 5 Cottet, Hailey W9  LAKE-MT 3:51.89
34  Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT 6 Kleinmeyer, Annie W10 LAKE-MT 3:51.96
35 Hammerel, Ayla 9  JHSR-WY NT 7 Willems, Lela W9 BOZ-MT 4:18.57
36 Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT 8 Vanica, Blake W9 BOZ-MT 4:18.98
37  Petrick, Amber 8  JHSR-WY NT 9 Devino, Lillian W10 MAC-MT 4:23.13
38 Balsa, Emma 9  JHSR-WY NT 10 Jacobsen, Juniper W10 BOZ-MT 4:25.85
39 Haling, Marguerite 8  JHSR-WY NT 11 Holden, Julia W9 BOZ-MT 4:28.37
40  Petrick, Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT 12 Staley, Maren W10 BOZ-MT 4:56.12
41  Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 13 Bradley, Sawyer W9  BAC-MT 5:00.97
42  Mayer, Anabel 9 KATS-MT NT 14  Cancro, Isabel W10 BAC-MT NT
43  Harvey, Leila 10 BY-MT NT 15 Manning, Soren M9 BAC-MT NT
44  Orozco, Ellie 7  MAC-MT NT 16  Winslow, Aubrey W10 BAC-MT NT
45 Gage, Margot 10 BOZ-MT NT 17  Crandall, Liam M9 BAC-MT NT
46  Johnson, Cate BOZ-MT NT 18 Huynh, Quang M9 BAC-MT NT
47  Grenz, Ari BOZ-MT NT 19  Kinnick, Joseph M10 LAKE-MT NT
48 Madsen, Vivian BOZ-MT NT 20 Hanesworth, Noa W10 JHSR-WY NT
49 Comfort, Eloise 9  BOZ-MT NT 21 Balsa, Emma W9 JHSR-WY NT
50 Harris, Julia 10 BOZ-MT NT 22 Peterson, Etta W10 JHSR-WY NT
23 Petrick, Jade W10 JHSR-WY NT
Event 32 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke 24 Smith, Virginia W10 JHSR-WY NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 25 Merideth, Aurora W9  GFST-MT NT
1 Hinton, Ian 10 BOZ-MT 1:41.05 26 Stick, Scarlett W8  GFST-MT NT
2 Berg, Taj 10 BOZ-MT 1:41.08 27 Mayer, Anabel W9  KATS-MT NT
3 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 1:43.83 28 Harvey, Leila W10 BY-MT NT
4 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 1:54.11 29 Sampson, Bryce M10 HLST-MT NT
5 Crandall, Liam 9  BAC-MT 2:02.36 30 McClain, Trisha W10 HLST-MT NT
6  DeGraw, Cade 8 BOZ-MT 2:05.98 31 Beitman, Ida W9  BOZ-MT NT
7 Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT 2:10.89 32 Omland, Charlie W8 BOZ-MT NT
8 Zhang, Hayden 10 BOZ-MT 2:12.06 33 Ross, Riley M10 BOZ-MT NT
9 Wild, Joe 7  BAC-MT 2:12.68 34  Lloyd, Clint M9 BOZ-MT NT
10  Lloyd, Clint 9  BOZ-MT 2:12.81 35 Hopkins, Aubrey W9 BOZ-MT NT
11 DeGraw, Kyran 8  BOZ-MT 2:15.36 36 Lamb, Brecken M9  BOZ-MT NT
12 Drewiske, Lucas 9  BOZ-MT 2:24.00 37 Parsons, Oliver M10 BOZ-MT NT
13 Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT 2:29.56 38 Monroe, Robbie M10 BOZ-MT NT
14 Ross, Riley 10  BOZ-MT 2:50.18 39  Stuart, Paisley W10 BOZ-MT NT
15 Neely, Longstreet 8 MAC-MT 2:59.81 40 Snyder, Jude M8 MYST-MT NT
16 Beck, Mason 7  Riptides-MT NT

17 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT Event 35 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
18  Knight, Remy 7 BAC-MT NT Name Age Team Seed Time
19 Bradley, Sutton 8 BAC-MT NT 1 Jakub, Hayden 10 BAC-MT 1:45.42
20  Kinnick, Joseph 10 LAKE-MT NT 2 Devino, Lillian 10 MAC-MT 1:59.68
21  Abraham, Jack 9  JHSR-WY NT 3 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10 LAKE-MT 2:03.95
22 Burns, Xander 9  BMA-MT NT 4 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 2:04.23
23 Knapper, Tae 9  BMA-MT NT 5 Jacobsen, Juniper 10 BOZ-MT 2:06.22
24 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT 6  Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 2:07.08
25 Prange, Brayden 10 BOZ-MT NT 7 Holden, Julia 9  BOZ-MT 2:08.85
26  Ulrich, Bowden 10 BOZ-MT NT 8 Wild, Audryn 10 BAC-MT 2:16.90
27 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT 9  Smith, Virginia 10 JHSR-WY 2:17.16
28  Green, Charlie MYST-MT NT 10  Dotter, Emi 9  KATS-MT 2:17.47
29 Lannoye, Russell MYST-MT NT 11 Harris, Julia 10 BOZ-MT 2:20.47
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Event 35 ...(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 23 DeGraw, Kyran 8  BOZ-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 24  Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT NT
12 Willems, Lela 9  BOZ-MT 2:20.63 25 Parsons, Mason 8 BOZ-MT NT
13 Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT 2:20.81 26 Lloyd, Clint BOZ-MT NT
14 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 2:24.24 27 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT
15 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 2:27.29 28  Prange, Brayden 10 BOZ-MT NT
16 Vanica, Blake 9  BOZ-MT 2:27.53 29 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT
17  Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 2:27.86

18 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9 BMA-MT 2:29.26 Event 37 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
19  Bradley, Sawyer BAC-MT 2:39.06 Name Age Team Seed Time
20  Beierle, Mylo MYST-MT 2:51.72 1 Jakub, Hayden 10 BAGMT 11929
21 Miller, Ava 10  HDST-MT 3:11.25 2 Wild, Audryn 10 BAG-MT 1:32.05
22 Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT NT 3 Cancro, Isabel 10 BAC-MT 1:34.73
23 Dallner, Bailey BAC-MT NT 4 Kleinmeyer, Annie 10  LAKE-MT 1:35.38
24 Holland, Rose BAC-MT NT > Vanica, Blake 9 BOZMT 1:40.04
25 DiProjetto, Kali 8  BAC-MT NT 6 Holden, julia 9 BOZMT 1:4081
26  Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT 7. Harris, Julia 10 BOZMT 1:42.88
27 Hammerel, Ayla 9  JHSR-WY NT 8  Cottet, Hailey 9  LAKE-MT 1:44.96
28  Petrick, Amber 8 JHSRWY NT 9 Willems, Lela 9 BOZMT 1:45.18
29 Balsa, Emma 9 JHSR-WY NT 10  Stick, Scarlett 8  GFST-MT 1:45.67
30 DiPrisco, Harper 9 JHSRWY NT 11 Dotter, Emi 9 KATS-MT 1:45.71
31 Peterson, Etta 10 JHSRWY NT 12 Mazurek, Sophie 10 BOZ-MT 1:46.47
32 Petrick Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT 13  Devino, Lillian 10 MAC-MT 1:48.80
33 Chapin, Ayla 9 MAC-MT NT 14 Merideth, Aurora 9  GFST-MT 1:48.89
34 Wright, Knox MAC-MT NT 15 Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT 1:49.95
35 Orozco, Ellie MAC-MT NT 16  Smith, Virginia 10  JHSR-WY 1:50.94
36  Guse, Addy 10 HLST-MT NT 17  Bradley, Sawyer 9  BAC-MT 1:51.95
37  Staley, Maren 10 BOZ-MT NT 18 Drewiske, Eliza 10 BOZ-MT 1:52.29
38  Hayes, Astrid 8 BOZ-MT NT 19  Winslow, Aubrey 10 BAC-MT 1:53.91
39 Omland, Charlie BOZ-MT NT 20 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR 9 BMA-MT 1:54.40
40  Holden, Lizzy BOZ-MT NT 21 McClain, Trisha 10 HLST-MT 2:01.05
41  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT NT 22 Peterson, Etta 10 JHSR-WY 2:01.14
23  Beitman, Ida 9  BOZ-MT 2:03.86
Event 36 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 24 Omland, Charlie 8  BOZ-MT 2:04.31
Name Age Team Seed Time 25  Stuart, Paisley 10 BOZ-MT 2:07.49
1 Waring, Gage 10 BMA-MT 1:51.51 26  Carley, Ireland 9  BAC-MT 2:09.22
2 Hinton, lan 10 BOZ-MT 1:58.18 27 Carnwath, Cedar BMA-MT 2:10.05
3 Berg, Taj 10 BOZ-MT 2:07.49 28 Guse, Addy 10 HLST-MT 2:15.06
4 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 2:13.11 29 Beierle, Mylo 9  MYST-MT 2:24.21
5 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 2:16.72 30 McCoy, Kaia 10 BOZ-MT 2:35.84
6 Crandall, Liam 9  BAC-MT 2:25.10 31 Miller, Ava 10 HDST-MT 2:39.54
7  Sampson, Bryce 10 HLST-MT 2:34.28 32 Holden, Lizzy 7  BOZ-MT 2:42.16
8 DeGraw, Cade 8 BOZ-MT 3:38.81 33  DiPrisco, Harper 9  JHSR-WY 2:42.46
9  Grochowski, Elmer 7  Riptides-MT NT 34 Wright, Knox 9 MAC-MT 2:42.77
10  Grochowski, Oliver 9  Riptides-MT NT 35 Hayes, Astrid 8  BOZ-MT 3:08.57
11 Beck, Mason 7  Riptides-MT NT 36 Bruha, Kayli 7  Riptides-MT NT
12 Wild, Joe 7  BAC-MT NT 37 Dallner, Bailey 9  BAC-MT NT
13 Knight, Remy 7  BAC-MT NT 38 Holland, Rose 8  BAC-MT NT
14 Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT NT 39  DiProjetto, Kali 8  BAC-MT NT
15 Bradley, Sutton 8  BAC-MT NT 40 Burckhard, Maddy 10 BAC-MT NT
16  Kinnick, Joseph 10 LAKE-MT NT 41 Hammerel, Ayla 9  JHSR-WY NT
17 Abraham, Jack 9  JHSR-WY NT 42  Hanesworth, Noa 10 JHSR-WY NT
18 Opalka, Ben 10  KATS-MT NT 43  Petrick, Amber 8 JHSR-WY NT
19 Neely, Longstreet 8  MAC-MT NT 44 Balsa, Emma 9  JHSR-WY NT
20 Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT NT 45 Haling, Marguerite 8  JHSR-WY NT
21 Sampson, Chase 7  HLST-MT NT 46  Petrick, Jade 10 JHSR-WY NT
22 Drewiske, Lucas BOZ-MT NT 47  Whitt, Finley 9 BMA-MT NT
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Event 37 ...(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 9
Name Age Team Seed Time 10
48 Lynch, Lucy 9  HDST-MT NT 11
49  Mayer, Anabel 9  KATS-MT NT 12
50 Harvey, Leila 10 BY-MT NT 13
51 Chapin, Ayla MAC-MT NT 14
52  Orozco, Ellie MAC-MT NT 15
53  Gage, Margot 10 BOZ-MT NT 16
54  Grenz, Ari 7  BOZ-MT NT 17
18
Event 38 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle 19
Name Age Team Seed Time 20
1 Berg, Taj 10 BOZ-MT 1:29.79 21
2 Hinton, Ian 10 BOZ-MT 1:32.64 22
3 Monroe, Robbie 10 BOZ-MT 1:38.55 23
4 Sampson, Bryce 10 HLST-MT 1:47.52 24
5 Parsons, Oliver 10 BOZ-MT 1:51.03 25
6 Snyder, Jude 8  MYST-MT 1:55.86 2
7  Crandall, Liam 9  BAC-MT 1:57.70 27
8 Huynh, Quang 9  BAC-MT 2:06.88 28
9 Wild, Joe 7 BAC-MT 2:07.56 29
10 Lloyd, Clint 9  BOZ-MT 2:09.36 30
11 DeGraw, Cade 8  BOZ-MT 2:11.91 31
12 DeGraw, Kyran 8 BOZ-MT 2:11.95 32
13 Zhang, Hayden 10 BOZ-MT 2:13.54 33
14  Parsons, Mason 8  BOZ-MT 2:21.38 34
15 Drewiske, Lucas 9 BOZ-MT 2:33.48 35
16 Ross, Riley 10 BOZ-MT 2:52.05 36
17  Neely, Longstreet 8  MAC-MT 2:54.26 37
18 Manning, Soren 9  BAC-MT NT 38
19 Knight, Remy 7  BAC-MT NT 39
20 Bradley, Sutton 8  BAC-MT NT 40
21 Kinnick, Joseph 10  LAKE-MT NT 41
22 Abraham, Jack 9  JHSR-WY NT 42
23 Waring, Guy 7  BMA-MT NT 43
24  Waring, Rex 7  BMA-MT NT 44
25 Burns, Xander 9 BMA-MT NT 45
26  Knapper, Tae 9  BMA-MT NT 46
27  Chatriand, Rhyeden 10 MAC-MT NT 47
28 Sampson, Chase 7  HLST-MT NT 48
29 Lamb, Brecken 9  BOZ-MT NT 49
30 Prange, Brayden 10 BOZ-MT NT 50
31 Ulrich, Bowden 10 BOZ-MT NT 51
32 Cranston, Ben 10 MYST-MT NT 52
33 Green, Charlie MYST-MT NT 53
34 Lannoye, Russell MYST-MT NT 54
Event 39 Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken 55
Name Age Team Seed Time i?

1 Urban, Isaac M17 HLST-MT 25.76
2 Sundeen, Winston M17 BOZ-MT 25.86 22
3 Huffmaster, Julia W18 BOZ-MT 26.17 60
4 Kobacki, Matti M17 BOZ-MT 26.21 1
5 McColley, Calahan M15 BOZ-MT 26.50 62
6  Aguirre, Max M15 BOZ-MT 26.85 63

7  Goetsch, Devin M18 HLST-MT 27.04
8 Belasco, Emery M16 BOZ-MT 27.13 Z:

Connors, Everson
Woodward, Reed

Schermerhorn, Michael

McColley, Rylee
Ducharme, Sierra
Sibson, Gavin
Baxter, Anna

Thorn, Bryce

M15
M14
M18
W17
w18
M15
W14
M15

Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard M15

Kingsland, Ella
Belasco, Ollie
Urban, Elizabeth
Thurmond, Olivia
Odom, Keen
Mayer, Luke
Spankie, Eugene
Wussow, William
Olson, Grace
Chvilicek, Greyson
Olson, Amelia
Knapper, Shin
Hubbard, Alexis
Belasco, Analise
Urban, Matthew
Brokaw, Gavin
Lilyquist, Maya
Kusak, June

Berg, Joji

Russell, Shelby
Flikkema, Harlee
Rosenberg, Helen
Shook, Charlie
Olson, Ingrid
Wussow, Ollie
Dendrinos, George
Lyons, Kaia
Waring, Ford
Hayes, Edith
Cottet, Olivia

De Alwis, Nimalka
Newcomer, Evan
Yuhas, Eastyn
Beitman, Ansel
Seal, Mack
Haling, Cooper
Morgan, Dylan
Halseth, Lonyn
Hubbard, Grace
Green, Bradley
Nave, Elsa

Lobb, Ashlyn
Gritzner, Taj
Kusak, Kit

Hayes, Audra
Haling, Vada
Budt, Sam

Baker, Abby

W15
M13
W15
W15
M14
M15
M15
M15
w16
M13
W14
M14
W16
w18
M13
M16
W14
W14
M14
W14
W12
W13
M13
W12
M13
M14
Wil
M12
wi1
w13
W15
M13
W12
M12
M12
M11
M12
w13
W14
M11
w12
w12
M16
W12
W11
W13
M13
W11

HLST-MT
UN-IL
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
KATS-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
GFST-MT
BOZ-MT
HLST-MT
Riptides-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
LAKE-MT
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
HLST-MT
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
LAKE-MT
Riptides-MT
MYST-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BMA-MT
JHSR-WY

27.80
28.33
28.51
28.72
28.82
28.92
29.12
29.86
30.12
30.38
30.69
30.97
31.03
31.07
31.36
31.44
31.64
31.67
31.82
31.82
32.08
32.17
3243
32.58
32.67
32.74
33.08
33.09
33.27
33.33
34.18
34.26
34.42
34.47
34.96
35.00
35.02
35.49
35.50
35.70
35.84
35.86
35.89
35.91
35.99
36.12
36.24
36.33
36.38
36.42
36.47
36.50
36.59
36.71
36.76
36.78
36.84
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Event 39 ...(Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken) 121
Name Age Team Seed Time 122

66 Hogen, Judah M14 BMA-MT 37.05 123
67 Hardy, Morgan W15 BMA-MT 37.16 124
68 Marks, Ryley M13 BMA-MT 37.31 125
69 Eldridge, William M12 HLST-MT 37.59 126
70 Lloyd, Peyton W12 BOZ-MT 37.75 127
71 Woodward, Lyle M11 WILD-IL 37.76 128
72  Lura, Aspen W13 BOZ-MT 37.80 129
73  Schermerhorn, Hannah W12 MYST-MT 37.89 130
74  Murphy, Ruth W11 BMA-MT 37.99 131
75 Bleau, Owen M12 BOZ-MT 38.07 132
76 Miller, Lila W13 HDST-MT 38.24 133
77 Berg, Taj M10 BOZ-MT 38.42 134
78 Lura, Raina W11 BOZ-MT 38.55 135
79  McDaniel, Bridger M11 JHSR-WY 39.13 136
80 Antonucci, Sam M12 BMA-MT 39.34 137
81 Shook, Iris W11 BOZ-MT 39.55 138
82 Stanley, Kira W11 JHSR-WY 40.26 139
83 Baker, Ellie W13 JHSR-WY 40.62 140
84  Hinton, lan M10 BOZ-MT 40.73 141
85 Ringer, Hannah W11 BOZ-MT 41.00 142
86  Schlotfeldt, Mya W11 BOZ-MT 41.02 143
87 Adams, Cupcake W11 JHSR-WY 41.25 144
88 Howe, Kirsa W12 BOZ-MT 41.40 145
89 Kleinmeyer, Annie W10 LAKE-MT 41.42 146
90 Balsa, Annabel W12 JHSR-WY 41.66 147
91 Monroe, Robbie M10 BOZ-MT 41.70 148
92 Carnwath, Grace W12 BMA-MT 41.77 149
93 Richardson, Letty W13 HLST-MT 42.46 150
94  Eshbaugh, Devon W13 BOZ-MT 42.48 151
95 Willems, Mazy W11 BOZ-MT 42.84 152
96 Gotz, Muriel W13 BOZ-MT 42,94 153
97  Fisher, Andon M12 BOZ-MT 43.76 154
98 Bradley, Robert M11 BMA-MT 44.26 155
99 Holden, Julia W9 BOZ-MT 44,72 156
100 Brown, Sullivan W11 JHSR-WY 45.09 157
101 Harris, Julia W10 BOZ-MT 45.11 158
102 Orozco, Lucy W11 MAC-MT 45.26 159
103  Vanica, Blake W9  BOZ-MT 45.29 160
104 Devino, Lillian W10 MAC-MT 45.52 161
105 Cottet, Hailey W9  LAKE-MT 46.14 162
106 Willems, Lela W9 BOZ-MT 46.42 163
107  Stick, Scarlett W8  GFST-MT 46.90 164
108 MacDonald Mullen, DylanR W9  BMA-MT 47.98 165
109 Salley, Sam W12 HDST-MT 48.06 166
110 Nydam, Nora W11 JHSR-WY 48.52 167
111 Staley, Maren W10 BOZ-MT 49.56 168
112 Dendrinos, Evan M12 BOZ-MT 49.63 169
113  Mazurek, Sophie W10 BOZ-MT 50.21 170
114 Kuipers, Nela W11 MAC-MT 50.36 171
115 Jacobsen, Juniper W10 BOZ-MT 50.36 172
116 DiPrisco, Beckett M11 JHSR-WY 50.54 173
117  Smith, Virginia W10 JHSR-WY 50.66 174
118 Zhang, Hayden M10 BOZ-MT 51.04 175
119 Parsons, Oliver M10 BOZ-MT 51.59 176
120 Drewiske, Eliza W10 BOZ-MT 51.69 177
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Lloyd, Clint

Miller, Greta
Stuart, Paisley
Peterson, Etta
Abraham, Jack
DeGraw, Kyran
Beitman, Ida
Beierle, Mylo
Balsa, Emma
Croghan, Tucker
Echols, Sam
DeGraw, Cade
Scharnhorst, Mia
Parsons, Mason
Morales, Sofi
Miller, Ava
Drewiske, Lucas
Haling, Marguerite
DiPrisco, Harper
Holden, Lizzy
Ross, Riley

Hayes, Astrid
Bruha, Kayli
Grochowski, Adalie
Grochowski, Alaina
Grochowski, Elmer
Grochowski, Oliver
Beck, Mason
Hamry, Blair
Kinnick, Isaac
Kinnick, Thomas
Kinnick, Joseph
Hammerel, Ayla
Ripps, Gwen
Hanesworth, Noa
Petrick, Amber
Wayland, Drake
Robinson, Bill
Eastman, Owen
Finkel, Joshua
Kavanagh, Maeve
Hanesworth, Hendrix
Morales, Valeria
Petrick, Jade
Salmina, Polina
Waring, Guy
Waring, Rex
Jewett, Jenna
Lynch, Lucy

Fetz, Caleigh
Opalka, Catherine
Opalka, Ben
Harvey, Leila
Orozco, Ellie
Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna
Hopkins, Aubrey
Lamb, Brecken

M9
wi1
w10
W10

M9

M8

w9

w9
w9
M11
M11

M8
w11

M8
wi1
W10

M9

w8

w9
w7
M10
w8
w7
w13
W15

M7

M9

M7
M16
M15
M12
M10

w9
Wi1
W10

w8
M13
M16
M11
M11
W12
M12
w16
W10
W12

M7

M7
Wil

w9
w12
w13
M10
W10

w7
W52
w9

M9

BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
MYST-MT
JHSR-WY
BMA-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
HDST-MT
BOZ-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
Riptides-MT
LAKE-MT
LAKE-MT
LAKE-MT
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
JHSR-WY
BMA-MT
BMA-MT
HDST-MT
HDST-MT
GFST-MT
KATS-MT
KATS-MT
BY-MT
MAC-MT
BOZE-MT
BOZ-MT
BOZ-MT

52.20
52.26
52.73
52.97
53.03
54.88
55.24
55.76
56.63
57.18
57.47
58.26
59.61
1:02.65
1:05.42
1:06.82
1:06.85
1:07.23
1:13.87
1:13.95
1:17.28
1:17.87
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 39 ...(Mixed 5-99 50 LC Meter Mystery Chicken) 44 Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 3:16.84
Name Age Team Seed Time 45 Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT 3:19.53
178 Prange, Brayden M10 BOZ-MT NT 46  Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 3:22.46
179 Hoegh, Eleanor W11 BOZ-MT NT 47  Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 3:25.35
180 Comfort, Eloise W9 BOZ-MT NT 48 Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 3:28.79
181 Lamb, Emma W11 BOZ-MT NT 49  Gotz, Muriel 13 BOZ-MT 3:30.36
182  Ulrich, Bowden M10 BOZ-MT NT 50 James, Marisa 11  BY-MT 3:34.18
183  Culpepper, Rose W13 BOZ-MT NT 51 Hagstrom, Avlynn 11 BYMT 3:35.92
184 Snyder, Jude M8 MYST-MT NT 52 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 3:44.57
185 Green, Charlie M7  MYST-MT NT 53  Thurmond, Olivia 15 Riptides-MT NT
186 Rosolowski, Lori W62 BOZE-MT NT 54  Grochowski, Alaina 15 Riptides-MT NT
55 Morales, Sofi 11 JHSR-WY NT
Event 41 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle 56 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSRWY NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Scharnhorst, Mia 11  JHSR-WY NT
1 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 2:14.53 58 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT
2 Hardy, Myrka 16 BACMT 21474 59  Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSRWY NT
3 Sheridan, Lola 18 BACMT 21779 60  Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSRWY NT
4 Nynas, Abbey 18  BACMT 21782 61 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT
5  Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 2:18.67 62 Morales, Valeria 16  JHSR-WY NT
6 Cancro, Ava 15 BACMT 2:19.17 63  Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT
7  Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 2:20.16 64 Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT
8 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 2:21.80 65 Fetz, Caleigh 12 GEST-MT NT
9 Hale, Addison 15 BAC-MT 2:22.24 66 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT NT
10 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY 2:24.09 67 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT NT
11 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 2:25.24 68 Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT
12 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 2:29.13 69  Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT
13 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BY-MT 2:29.91

14  Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 2:34.27 Event 42 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
15 Hiday, Lila 14  MYST-MT 2:37.27 Name Age Team Seed Time
16 Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 2:37.31 1 Krattiger, Garrett 17 HLST-MT 2:01.31
17  Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZ-MT 2:37.75 2 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 2:02.70
18 Baarson, Lucciana 16 GFST-MT 2:37.91 3 Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 2:05.04
19 Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT 2:38.12 4 Cochran, Lincoln 16  HLST-MT 2:09.88
20 Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 2:43.49 5 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 2:09.97
21 Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 2:47.16 6  Seitz, Bennett 15 BAC-MT 2:11.80
22 Disque, Madeline 14 BAC-MT 2:47.30 7  Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 2:14.34
23 Lynch, Tabitha 13  HLST-MT 2:47.66 8 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 2:1591
24  Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 2:48.87 9  Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 2:17.90
25  Lura, Aspen 13 BOZ-MT 2:50.96 10 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 2:19.30
26 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 2:51.26 11 Wild, James 13  BAC-MT 2:21.24
27 Rosenberg, Helen 13  MYST-MT 2:53.43 12 Schroeder, Noah 17  KATS-MT 2:22.10
28 Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 2:54.69 13 Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 2:24.52
29 Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT 2:56.93 14  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 2:25.50
30 Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 2:59.52 15 Chatriand, Beauden 14 MAC-MT 2:31.45
31 Hale, Kinley 13 BAC-MT 3:04.74 16 Thorn, Bryce 15 BOZ-MT 2:33.02
32 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 3:04.91 17  Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT 2:34.01
33  Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 3:04.91 18 Jakub, Isaac 13 BAC-MT 2:34.09
34 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 3:06.57 19 Rentz, Teddy 13 BY-MT 2:34.19
35 Halseth, Lonyn 13  MYST-MT 3:07.71 20 Spankie, Eugene 15 JHSR-WY 2:38.52
36 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 3:07.77 21 Berg, Joji 14 BOZ-MT 2:39.70
37 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 3:09.00 22 Mayer, Luke 15 BOZ-MT 2:45.43
38 Hardy, Morgan 15 BMA-MT 3:12.27 23 Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 2:45.75
39 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 3:12.87 24 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 2:50.85
40 Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 3:13.90 25  Shahin, Omar 14  BAC-MT 2:54.60
41 Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 3:14.39 26 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 2:55.49
42  Grove, Rylee 11 BAC-MT 3:14.57 27  Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 2:55.60
43  Miller, Lila 13  HDST-MT 3:14.77 28  Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 2:56.72




Bozeman Barracudas

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:32 PM 4/16/2024 Page 20
Spring Chicken First Splash 2024, Sanction #: 2431
Meet Referee: Christina McColley

Psych Sheet
Event 42 ...(Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle) 26  Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 1:43.14
Name Age Team Seed Time 27 Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 1:44.82
29 Haling, Cooper 11 JHSR-WY 2:58.65 28 Baker, Abby 11  JHSR-WY 1:50.17
30 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 3:00.14 29 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT 1:53.74
31 Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 3:00.72 30 Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT 1:54.57
32 Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 3:01.52 31 James, Ava 11  BY-MT 1:58.22
33 Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 3:03.82 32 Kelly, Sophie 12 BY-MT 1:58.93
34  Urban, Matthew 13  HLST-MT 3:03.84 33 Strong, Ayumi 12 HDST-MT 1:58.98
35 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 3:05.89 34 Hayes, Edith 11  BOZ-MT 2:01.01
36 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 3:08.16 35 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 2:03.92
37  Gritzner, Taj 16 MYST-MT 3:10.79 36 Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 2:06.40
38 Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT 3:12.71 37 Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 2:06.88
39  Green, Bradley 11  MYST-MT 3:13.48 38 Hayes, Audra 11 BOZ-MT 2:06.97
40 McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY 3:14.56 39 Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 2:09.62
41 Eldridge, William 12 HLST-MT 3:17.31 40 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 2:11.67
42  Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 3:18.09 41  Grochowski, Adalie 13  Riptides-MT NT
43  Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 3:19.10 42  Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT NT
44  Kailasam, Arjun 11 BAC-MT 3:21.71 43  Hale, Kinley 13  BAC-MT NT
45  Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 3:23.41 44 Grove, Rylee 11  BAC-MT NT
46 Sampson, Shane 13  HLST-MT 3:23.75 45  Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY NT
47  Hamry, Blair 16  Riptides-MT NT 46  Opalka, Catherine 13 KATS-MT NT
48  Kinnick, Isaac 15 LAKE-MT NT 47  Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT NT
49  Kinnick, Thomas 12 LAKE-MT NT 48  Eshbaugh, Devon 13 BOZ-MT NT
50 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT 49  Pizzato-Smith, Lola 14 BMA-MT NT
51 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT

52 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY NT Event 44 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
53 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT Name Age Team Seed Time
54 Brokaw, Gavin 16 BMA-MT NT 1 Goetsch, Devin 18 HLST-MT 59.99
55  Driscoll, Ryan 13 HLST-MT NT 2 Zarbock, Ty 17 BACMT 1:01.33
3 Urban, Isaac 17  HLST-MT 1:02.07
Event 43 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly 4 Schermerhorn, Michael 18 MYST-MT 1:02.54
Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 1:02.82
1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 1:01.64 6  Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 1:08.33
2 Kilies, Ella 15 BAC-MT 1:08.86 7  Seitz, Bennett 15 BAC-MT 1:08.88
3 Sheridan, Vanessa 14  BAC-MT 1:09.09 8 Connors, Everson 15 HLST-MT 1:09.93
4  Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 1:09.52 9 Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 1:10.12
5 Kingsland, Ella 15 GFST-MT 1:09.86 10 Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 1:10.27
6 Sheridan, Lola 18 BAC-MT 1:11.02 11  Schroeder, Lincoln 17  KATS-MT 1:13.73
7  Hardy, Myrka 16 BAC-MT 1:12.01 12 Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 1:14.54
8 Cancro, Josie 13 BAC-MT 1:12.30 13 Thorn, Bryce 15 BOZ-MT 1:14.90
9 Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT 1:14.93 14  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 1:15.42
10 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 1:15.73 15 Van Wyk, Aidan 17  HLST-MT 1:19.50
11  Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 1:17.63 16 Rentz, Teddy 13 BYMT 1:19.53
12 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BY-MT 1:21.90 17  Spankie, Eugene 15 JHSR-WY 1:21.34
13 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY 1:22.16 18  Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 1:21.60
14  Disque, Madeline 14 BAC-MT 1:24.90 19  Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 1:22.88
15 Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 1:26.71 20 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 1:23.24
16 Baarson, Lucciana 16  GFST-MT 1:26.77 21 Kobacki, Maks 13 BOZ-MT 1:35.30
17  Lynch, Delaney 16 HLST-MT 1:27.78 22 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 1:35.77
18 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 1:28.16 23 Shahin, Omar 14 BAC-MT 1:39.86
19 Rosenberg, Helen 13  MYST-MT 1:30.09 24  Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 1:41.88
20 Olson, Grace 16 LAKE-MT 1:31.13 25 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 1:44.87
21 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 1:32.46 26  Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 1:57.74
22 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 1:34.24 27 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 2:09.84
23 De Alwis, Nimalka 15 Riptides-MT 1:36.46 28 Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT NT
24  Hale, Addison 15 BAC-MT 1:36.94 29 Paterson, Nathan 13 BAC-MT NT
25 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 1:38.11 30 Kinnick, Isaac 15 LAKE-MT NT
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Event 44 ...(Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly) 49  Kelly, Sophie 12 BY-MT 1:44.64
Name Age Team Seed Time 50 Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 1:44.66
31 Kinnick, Thomas 12  LAKE-MT NT 51 Hayes, Edith 11 BOZ-MT 1:47.11
32 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT 52 Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 1:47.48
33 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT 53  Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 1:47.75
34 Berg Joji 14 BOZ-MT NT 54  Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT 1:48.85
55  Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna 52  BOZE-MT 1:51.66
Event 45 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke 56  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT 1:55.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 57 Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 1:55.03
1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 1:08.18 58  Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 1:55.43
2 Kingsland, Ella 15 GFST-MT 1:09.51 59  Kuipers, Nela 11 MAC-MT 1:56.26
3 McColley, Rylee 17 BOZ-MT 1:09.89 60 Hayes, Audra 11 BOZ-MT 1:56.29
4 Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 1:10.64 61 Orozco, Lucy 11 MAC-MT 1:57.19
5 Nynas, Abbey 18  BAC-MT 1:13.05 62  Salley, Sam 12 HDST-MT 1:58.38
6 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 11412 63 Richardson, Letty 13  HLST-MT 2:00.75
7 Cancro, Josie 13 BACMT 1:14.30 64 Miller, Greta 11  BOZ-MT 2:01.60
8  Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT 1:15.54 65 Gotz, Muriel 13 BOZ-MT 2:02.96
9  Klies, Ella 15 BAC-MT 1:15.63 66 Brown, Sullivan 11  JHSR-WY 2:03.83
10 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 1:15.79 67 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 2:11.22
11 Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZ-MT 1:16.80 68 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 2:11.80
12 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 1:17.61 69 Morales, Sofi 11  JHSR-WY 2:21.53
13 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 1:18.35 70  Rosolowski, Lori 62  BOZE-MT 2:30.00
14 Lynch, Delaney 16 HLST-MT 1:1841 71  Grochowski, Adalie 13 Riptides-MT NT
15  Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 1:18.82 72 Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY NT
16  Olson, Grace 16  LAKE-MT 1:19.17 73 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY NT
17 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 1:19.80 74  Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY NT
18  Hiday, Lila 14 MYSTMT 1:20.53 75 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT
19  Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 1:23.45 76 Morales, Valeria 16 JHSR-WY NT
20 Kusak, June 14  BOZ-MT 1:23.67 77  Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT
21 Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 1:2391 78 Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT
22 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 1:23.97 79  Fetz, Caleigh 12 GFST-MT NT
23 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 1:25.07 80 Opalka, Catherine 13 KATS-MT NT
24 Lyons, Kaia 11  BOZ-MT 1:26.02 81 James, Ava 11 BY-MT NT
25 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 1:26.47 82 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT NT
26  Yuhas, Eastyn 12 MYST-MT 1:27.37 83  Alvey, Yuta 15 HLST-MT NT
27 Murray, Tatum 11 HDST-MT 1:28.30 84 Gould, Autumn 13 HLST-MT NT
28 Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 1:29.67 85 Kuntz, Amelia 12  BOZ-MT NT
29 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 1:32.31 86 Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT
30 Delhomme, Olivia 11 MYST-MT 1:32.48 87 Lamb, Emma 11 BOZ-MT NT
31  Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 1:33.07 88 Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT
32 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 1:33.24

33 Lura, Aspen 13  BOZ-MT 1:33.30 Event 46 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke
34 Gill, Ivy 11  MAC-MT 1:33.66 Name Age Team Seed Time
35 Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 1:34.19 1 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 57.78
36 Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 1:35.25 2 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 1:03.32
37  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 1:35.69 3 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 1:07.65
38 Hardy, Morgan 15 BMA-MT 1:37.40 4 Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 1:10.83
39 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 1:38.49 5 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 1:10.87
40 De Alwis, Nimalka 15  Riptides-MT 1:38.57 6 Connors, Everson 15 HLST-MT 1:11.34
41 Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 1:38.86 7  Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 1:11.55
42 Schermerhorn, Hannah 12 MYST-MT 1:40.07 8  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 1:14.91
43 Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 1:40.19 9  Wild, James 13 BAC-MT 1:16.57
44  Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 1:40.21 10 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 1:16.82
45  Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT 1:41.25 11  Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT 1:18.39
46  Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 1:41.64 12 McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 1:18.45
47  Hagstrom, Avlynn 11  BY-MT 1:43.33 13  Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 1:19.89
48  Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 1:44.30 14  Chatriand, Beauden 14 MAC-MT 1:21.23
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Event 46 ...(Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 13 Urban, Isaac M17 HLST-MT NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 14  Seal, Mack M12 BOZ-MT NT
15 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 1:22.81 15 Delhomme, Olivia W11 MYST-MT NT
16  Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 1:23.10 16 Rosenberg, Helen W13 MYST-MT NT
17  Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 1:23.76

18  Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 1:24.14 Event 49 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
19  Rentz, Teddy 13 BY-MT 1:25.09 Name Age Team Seed Time
20  Brokaw, Gavin 16 BMA-MT 1:28.34 1 McColley, Rylee 17 BOZ-MT 1:13.17
21 Jakub, Isaac 13 BACMT 1:29.43 2 Hardy, Myrka 16 BACMT 1:18.24
22 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 1:31.49 3 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY 1:19.99
23 Goetsch, Devin 18  HLST-MT 1:32.52 4 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZMT 1:21.19
24  Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 1:33.53 5 Hiday, Lila 14  MYST-MT 1:22.01
25  Green, Bradley 11 MYST-MT 1:34.19 6 Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 1:22.06
26 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 1:34.36 7 Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 1:27.41
27  Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT 1:36.97 8 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 1:28.60
28  Haling, Cooper 11 JHSRWY 1:37.04 9 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 1:29.35
29  Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 1:37.06 10 Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 1:29.68
30 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 1:39.20 11 Russell, Shelby 14  BOZ-MT 1:29.93
31 Beitman, Ansel 12  BOZ-MT 1:40.06 12  Githens, Alexa 13  BAC-MT 1:30.39
32 Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 1:41.05 13 Kiies,Ella 15 BACMT 1:31.37
33 Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 1:41.50 14  Lynch, Delaney 16 HLST-MT 1:33.44
34  Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 1:44.37 15 Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 1:34.78
35  Gritzner, Taj 16 MYST-MT 1:45.79 16  Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 1:38.55
36 Chatriand, Grady 12 MAC-MT 1:46.92 17 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZMT 1:39.79
37  Driscoll, Ryan 13 HLST-MT 1:48.17 18  Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZMT 1:41.03
38  Kailasam, Arjun 11  BACMT 1:51.26 19 Olson, Grace 16  LAKE-MT 1:41.83
39  Eldridge, William 12 HLST-MT 1:51.70 20 Disque, Madeline 14 BAG-MT 1:42.40
40 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 1:57.27 21 Rosenberg, Helen 13  MYST-MT 1:42.60
41  Fisher, Andon 12 BOZMT 1:57.92 22 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZMT 1:42.73
42 Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 1:58.82 23 Hale, Addison 15 BACMT 1:43.74
43 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT 2:02.93 24 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 1:44.60
44  Bradley, Robert 11  BMA-MT 2:19.06 25 Strong, Ayumi 12 HDST-MT 1:44.99
45  Croghan, Tucker 11 BMA-MT 2:2813 26  Alvey, Yuta 15 HLSTMT 1:46.95
46  Kinnick, Isaac 15 LAKE-MT NT 27 Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 1:47.00
47  Kinnick, Thomas 12 LAKE-MT NT 28  Lynch, Tabitha 13 HLSTMT 1:47.02
48  Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT 29  Baker, Abby 11 JHSR-WY 1:47.50
49  Eastman, Owen 11  JHSR-WY NT 30 Hale, Kinley 13 BAC-MT 1:47.95
50 McDaniel, Bridger 11  JHSR-WY NT 31  Cottet, Olivia 13 LAKE-MT 1:49.25
51  DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY NT 32 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 1:5031
52  Finkel, Joshua 11  JHSR-WY NT 33 Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 1:50.67
53 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT 34 Gill lvy 11 MAC-MT 1:50.97
54 Richardson, Price 37 BSMT-MT NT 35 Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 1:51.29
36 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 1:51.29
Event 47 Mixed 11 & Over 400 LC Meter IM 37 Kelly, Sophie 12 BY-MT 1:52.07
Name Age Team Seed Time 38 Grove, Rylee 11 BAC-MT 1:54.30
1 Krattiger, Garrett M17 HLST-MT 5:08.18 39  Murphy, Ruth 11 BMA-MT 1:54.98
2 Pizzolato, Sennett M18 BAC-MT 5:39.50 40  Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT 1:56.91
3 Urban, Elizabeth W15 HLST-MT 5:39.86 41 Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 1:56.94
4 Schroeder, Lincoln M17 KATS-MT 5:42.79 42 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 1:57.01
5 Schroeder, Noah M17 KATS-MT 5:44.19 43  Stanley, Kira 11 JHSR-WY 1:58.26
6 Flikkema, Harlee W12 BOZ-MT 6:16.04 44  Miller, Lila 13  HDST-MT 1:59.61
7  Woodward, Reed M14 UN-IL 6:18.54 45 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 2:00.46
8 Olson, Grace W16 LAKE-MT 6:36.07 46 Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 2:04.17
9  Urban, Matthew M13 HLST-MT 6:42.91 47  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 2:07.82
10 Willems, Nora W13 BOZ-MT 7:38.40 48 Miller, Greta 11 BOZ-MT 2:08.24
11 Paterson, Nathan M13 BAC-MT NT 49 Hayes, Audra 11 BOZ-MT 2:08.63
12 Baker, Abby W11 JHSR-WY NT 50 Orozco, Lucy 11  MAC-MT 2:12.81
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Event 49 ...(Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 27  Shahin, Omar 14  BAC-MT 1:54.04
Name Age Team Seed Time 28  Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 1:54.12
51 Gotz, Muriel 13 BOZ-MT 2:13.00 29 Haling, Cooper 11  JHSR-WY 1:55.15
52 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 2:13.47 30 Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 1:55.93
53 Richardson, Letty 13  HLST-MT 2:14.07 31 McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY 1:58.09
54 James, Marisa 11 BY-MT 2:15.63 32 Frye, Gage 11 BY-MT 1:59.71
55  Brown, Sullivan 11 JHSR-WY 2:15.73 33 Chatriand, Grady 12 MAC-MT 2:01.41
56 Hayes, Edith 11 BOZ-MT 2:16.01 34 Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 2:01.74
57 Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY 2:16.26 35 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 2:03.69
58 Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 2:17.71 36 Kailasam, Arjun 11 BAC-MT 2:03.79
59 Eshbaugh, Devon 13 BOZ-MT 2:19.54 37 Sampson, Shane 13  HLST-MT 2:05.46
60 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 2:19.56 38 Dendrinos, Evan 12 BOZ-MT 2:08.92
61 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 2:25.19 39 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 2:14.30
62 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT 2:25.55 40 Eldridge, William 12 HLST-MT 2:14.78
63  Rosolowski, Lori 62 BOZE-MT 2:30.00 41 DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY 2:21.49
64 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY 2:34.84 42  Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 2:26.73
65 Kuipers, Nela 11 MAC-MT 2:36.38 43 Hamry, Blair 16 Riptides-MT NT
66 Grochowski, Adalie 13  Riptides-MT NT 44  Kinnick, Isaac 15 LAKE-MT NT
67 Grochowski, Alaina 15 Riptides-MT NT 45  Kinnick, Thomas 12 LAKE-MT NT
68 Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY NT 46  Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT
69 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT 47  Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT
70 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT 48 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY NT
71 Salley, Sam 12 HDST-MT NT 49 Eastman, Owen 11 JHSR-WY NT
72  Opalka, Catherine 13  KATS-MT NT 50 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
73  Mayer, Elin 12  KATS-MT NT 51 Antonucci, Sam 12 BMA-MT NT
74  Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT 52 Bradley, Robert 11 BMA-MT NT
75 Hoegh, Eleanor 11  BOZ-MT NT 53 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT
76  Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT 54  Gelbke, William 14 BOZ-MT NT
55  Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT NT
Event 50 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 51 Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 1:08.24 Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 1:10.39 1 Huffmaster, Julia 18 BOZ-MT 57.33
3 Schermerhorn, Michael 18 MYST-MT 1:14.76 2 Cancro, Josie 13  BAC-MT 1:00.42
4 Cochran, Lincoln 16  HLST-MT 1:15.79 3 Ducharme, Sierra 18 BOZ-MT 1:02.64
5 Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 1:25.33 4 Nynas, Abbey 18 BAC-MT 1:04.44
6 Urban, Matthew 13  HLST-MT 1:26.21 5 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 1:04.84
7  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 1:26.53 6 Sheridan, Vanessa 14 BAC-MT 1:04.97
8 Frye, Noah 14 BY-MT 1:29.76 7  Sheridan, Lola 18 BAC-MT 1:05.23
9 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 1:29.90 8 Dean, Maggie 18  KATS-MT 1:05.34
10  Van Wyk, Aidan 17 HLST-MT 1:32.13 9 Hiday, Lila 14 MYST-MT 1:05.42
11 Odom, Keen 14 BOZ-MT 1:32.57 10 Kilies, Ella 15 BAC-MT 1:06.50
12 Thorn, Bryce 15 BOZ-MT 1:33.78 11 Hale, Addison 15 BAC-MT 1:06.65
13 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 1:34.76 12  Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT 1:06.73
14 Mayer, Luke 15 BOZ-MT 1:35.60 13 Thurmond, Olivia 15 Riptides-MT 1:07.06
15 Urban, Isaac 17 HLST-MT 1:37.13 14  Baarson, Lucciana 16  GFST-MT 1:08.09
16  Kobacki, Maks 13 BOZ-MT 1:39.21 15 Vornbrock, Hanna 16  KATS-MT 1:08.17
17  Jakub, Isaac 13  BAC-MT 1:39.55 16 Manweiler, Kenna 14 BYMT 1:08.44
18 Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 1:40.27 17 Kingsland, Ella 15 GFST-MT 1:08.57
19 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 1:41.04 18 Lynch, Delaney 16  HLST-MT 1:09.76
20 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 1:41.62 19 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 1:10.24
21 Newcomer, Evan 13  MYST-MT 1:45.76 20 Hubbard, Alexis 16 BOZ-MT 1:10.75
22 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 1:46.60 21  Kusak, June 14 BOZ-MT 1:11.22
23 Berg, Joji 14 BOZ-MT 1:47.75 22 Irvine, Hazel 15 BMA-MT 1:11.49
24  Spankie, Eugene 15 JHSR-WY 1:47.88 23  Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT 1:11.62
25 Card, Everett 12 BOZ-MT 1:51.42 24  Belasco, Analise 18 BOZ-MT 1:11.82
26  Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 1:53.17 25 Flikkema, Harlee 12 BOZ-MT 1:12.23
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Event 51 ...(Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 81  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT 1:50.93
Name Age Team Seed Time 82 Nydam, Nora 11 JHSR-WY 1:51.40
26  Maganito, Maia 12 BOZ-MT 1:12.66 83  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11  BOZ-MT 1:52.43
27 Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 1:12.77 84  Kuipers, Nela 11  MAC-MT 1:53.01
28  Lilyquist, Maya 14 BOZ-MT 1:13.48 85 Ripps, Gwen 11 JHSR-WY 1:57.55
29 Disque, Madeline 14 BAC-MT 1:17.01 86 Miller, Greta 11 BOZ-MT 1:59.02
30 Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 1:17.21 87 Rosolowski, Lori 62  BOZE-MT 2:00.00
31 Lynch, Tabitha 13 HLST-MT 1:17.49 88  Cruz-Huffmaster, Donna 52 BOZE-MT 2:02.62
32 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 1:17.97 89 Scharnhorst, Mia 11 JHSR-WY 2:12.95
33 Rosenberg, Helen 13  MYST-MT 1:18.44 90 Grochowski, Adalie 13  Riptides-MT NT
34 Leland, Kumari 15 HLST-MT 1:19.21 91 Grochowski, Alaina 15 Riptides-MT NT
35 Nave, Elsa 12 BOZ-MT 1:19.28 92  Morales, Sofi 11 JHSR-WY NT
36 De Alwis, Nimalka 15 Riptides-MT 1:20.17 93 Kavanagh, Maeve 12 JHSR-WY NT
37 Russell, Shelby 14 BOZ-MT 1:20.37 94  Morales, Valeria 16 JHSR-WY NT
38 Yuhas, Eastyn 12 MYST-MT 1:20.43 95 Salmina, Polina 12 JHSR-WY NT
39  Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 1:20.79 96 Salley, Sam 12 HDST-MT NT
40 Murray, Tatum 11 HDST-MT 1:21.15 97 Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT
41 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 1:21.92 98 Fetz, Caleigh 12 GFST-MT NT
42 Hubbard, Grace 14 BOZ-MT 1:22.34 99 Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT NT
43  Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 1:22.39 100 Gould, Autumn 13  HLST-MT NT
44  Kerr, Gracie 13  BAC-MT 1:22.69 101  Kuntz, Amelia 12 BOZ-MT NT
45 Hale, Kinley 13 BAC-MT 1:23.12 102 Hoegh, Eleanor 11 BOZ-MT NT
46  Gill, Ivy 11  MAC-MT 1:23.18 103  Culpepper, Rose 13 BOZ-MT NT
47  Kelly, Sophie 12 BY-MT 1:23.27
48 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZ-MT 1:24.21 Event 52 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
49  Strong, Ayumi 12  HDST-MT 1:24.35 Name Age Team Seed Time
50 Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 1:25.49 1 Aguirre, Max 15 BOZ-MT 5550
51 Schermerhorn, Hannah 12 MYST-MT 1:25.87 2 McColley, Calahan 15 BOZ-MT 56.61
52 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 1:26.37 3 Kobacki, Matti 17 BOZ-MT 57.85
53  Haling, Vada 13 JHSR-WY 1:26.52 4 Connors, Everson 15 HLST-MT 57.86
54 Baker, Abby 11  JHSR-WY 1:26.66 5 Belasco, Emery 16 BOZ-MT 58.76
55  Wild, Adelaide 15  BAC-MT 1:27.37 6 Seitz, Bennett 15 BACMT 59.14
56 Murphy, Ruth 11 BMA-MT 1:27.62 7  Zarbock, Ty 17 BAC-MT 1:00.74
57 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYSTMT 1:2838 8  Sibson, Gavin 15 KATS-MT 10114
58 James, Ava 11 BY-MT 1:28.78 9  Knight, Liam 14 BAC-MT 1:01.29
59  Shook, Iris 11 BOZ-MT 1:28.82 10 Belasco, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 1:01.38
60 Miller, Lila 13 HDST-MT 1:29.19 11  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 1:02.49
61 Stanley, Kira 11 JHSRWY 1:30.04 12 Schroeder, Noah 17 KATS-MT 1:03.43
62 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 1:30.59 13 Wild, James 13 BAC-MT 1:03.66
63 Ringer, Hannah 11 BOZ-MT 1:30.89 14  McNeil, Eddie 16  KATS-MT 1:04.09
64  Knight, Millie 12 BAC-MT 1:31.51 15 Chatriand, Beauden 14 MAC-MT 1:06.34
65 Bates, Natalie 13 MYST-MT 1:32.47 16 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 1:06.36
66 Hagstrom, Avlynn 11 BY-MT 1:33.61 17 Thorn, Bryce 15 BOZ-MT 1:07.31
67 Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY 1:34.87 18  Frye, Noah 14 BYMT 1:08.33
68 Adams, Cupcake 11 JHSR-WY 1:35.07 19 Odom, Keen 14 BOZMT 1:08.93
69 James, Marisa 11 BY-MT 1:35.43 20  Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 1:10.37
70 Howe, Kirsa 12 BOZ-MT 1:35.43 21 Van Wyk, Aidan 17  HLST-MT 1:10.68
71  Carnwath, Grace 12 BMA-MT 1:35.89 22 Mayer, Luke 15 BOZMT L1115
72 Hardy, Morgan 15 BMA-MT 1:37.95 23 Berg Joji 14 BOZ-MT 11131
73 Richardson, Letty 13 HLST-MT 1:4036 24 Rentz, Teddy 13 BY-MT 1:11.93
74  Gotz, Muriel 13 BOZ-MT 1:4174 25 Jakub, Isaac 13 BAC-MT 1:12.86
75  Willems, Mazy 11 BOZ-MT 1:42.10 26 Wussow, William 15 BOZ-MT 1:13.31
76 Eshbaugh, Devon 13 BOZ-MT 1:43.69 27  Knapper, Shin 14 BMA-MT 1:13.84
77 Hagstrom, Saoirse 12 BY-MT 1:44.54 28  Wussow, Ollie 13 BOZ-MT 1:14.65
78  Brown, Sullivan 11  JHSR-WY 1:45.26 29 Shahin, Omar 14 BACMT 1:15.09
79 Orozco, Lucy 11  MAC-MT 1:46.78 30  Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 1:15:20
80 Balsa, Annabel 12 JHSR-WY 1:47.80 31  Card, Everett 12 BOZMT 11594
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Event 52 ...(Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 9  Olson, Ingrid 12 BOZ-MT 2:54.53
Name Age Team Seed Time 10  Kusak, Kit 12 BOZ-MT 2:57.53
32 Kobacki, Maks 13 BOZ-MT 1:16.07 11  Yuhas, Eastyn 12  MYST-MT 3:00.75
33  Brokaw, Gavin 16 BMA-MT 1:17.17 12 Urban, Elizabeth 15 HLST-MT 3:05.11
34 Haling, Cooper 11 JHSR-WY 1:17.91 13  Cancro, Josie 13 BAC-MT 3:05.60
35 Paterson, Nathan 13 BAC-MT 1:18.10 14  Murray, Tatum 11  HDST-MT 3:08.57
36 Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT 1:18.83 15 Lura, Aspen 13 BOZ-MT 3:09.01
37  Beitman, Ansel 12 BOZ-MT 1:19.58 16 Lilyquist, Maya 14  BOZ-MT 3:09.50
38 Seal, Mack 12 BOZ-MT 1:19.93 17  Dotter, Lily 12 KATS-MT 3:11.72
39 Newcomer, Evan 13 MYST-MT 1:20.48 18 Cottet, Olivia 13  LAKE-MT 3:16.32
40 Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT 1:21.30 19 Sargent, Zylie 14 BMA-MT 3:18.89
41 Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 1:21.76 20 Kimmet, Lauren 12 BAC-MT 3:19.45
42 Morgan, Dylan 12 BOZ-MT 1:22.34 21 Dumas, Mia 13 BAC-MT 3:22.27
43 Bleau, Owen 12 BOZ-MT 1:23.97 22 Lura, Raina 11 BOZ-MT 3:23.95
44  Woodward, Lyle 11  WILD-IL 1:24.48 23 Willems, Nora 13 BOZ-MT 3:27.51
45 Budt, Sam 13 BMA-MT 1:25.25 24  Burbridge, Eleanor 12 MAC-MT 3:33.22
46  Gritzner, Taj 16  MYST-MT 1:25.74 25  Lobb, Ashlyn 12 BOZ-MT 3:34.73
47  McDaniel, Bridger 11 JHSR-WY 1:26.53 26  Schlotfeldt, Mya 11 BOZ-MT 3:36.89
48  Green, Bradley 11  MYST-MT 1:26.60 27  Wild, Adelaide 15 BAC-MT 3:42.40
49  Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT 1:27.55 28 Lloyd, Peyton 12 BOZ-MT 3:55.01
50 Eldridge, William 12  HLST-MT 1:29.44 29 Grove, Rylee 11 BAC-MT NT
51 Frye, Gage 11 BY-MT 1:30.01 30 Kerr, Gracie 13 BAC-MT NT
52 Sampson, Shane 13  HLST-MT 1:30.14 31 Baker, Ellie 13 JHSR-WY NT
53  Driscoll, Ryan 13  HLST-MT 1:30.34 32 Baxter, Anna 14 JHSR-WY NT
54 Kailasam, Arjun 11 BAC-MT 1:33.77 33  Jewett, Jenna 11 HDST-MT NT
55 Fisher, Andon 12 BOZ-MT 1:35.75 34 Hagstrom, Avlynn 11  BY-MT NT
56 Hogen, Judah 14 BMA-MT 1:36.37 35 Alvey, Yuta 15 HLST-MT NT
57  Chatriand, Grady 12 MAC-MT 1:37.64 36 Lyons, Kaia 11 BOZ-MT NT
58 Antonucci, Sam 12 BMA-MT 1:38.94 37  Stock, Piper 12 BOZ-MT NT
59 Wagenhals, Caden 11 BAC-MT 1:41.45 38 Delhomme, Olivia 11  MYST-MT NT
60 Bradley, Robert 11 BMA-MT 1:42.44 39 Halseth, Lonyn 13 MYST-MT NT
61 Gimpelson, Graeme 12 MAC-MT 1:45.20

62  DiPrisco, Beckett 11 JHSR-WY 1:53.98 Event 54 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
63  Croghan, Tucker 11 BMA-MT 2:04.37 Name Age Team Seed Time
64 Echols, Sam 11 BOZ-MT 2:06.64 1 Sundeen, Winston 17 BOZ-MT 2:07.20
65 Hamry, Blair 16  Riptides-MT NT 2 Krattiger, Garrett 17 HLST-MT 2:22.45
66  Kinnick, Isaac 15  LAKE-MT NT 3 Belasco, Emery 16  BOZ-MT 2:24.54
67  Kinnick, Thomas 12 LAKE-MT NT 4 Pizzolato, Sennett 18 BAC-MT 2:34.97
68 Wayland, Drake 13 JHSR-WY NT 5 Wild, James 13 BACMT 24372
69 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSRWY NT 6  Schroeder, Lincoln 17 KATS-MT 2:45.36
70  Eastman, Owen 11  JHSR-WY NT 7  Chvilicek, Trigve 14 BMA-MT 2:52.37
71  Finkel, Joshua 11 JHSR-WY NT 8 Woodward, Reed 14 UN-IL 2:53.26
72  Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT 9 Chvilicek, Greyson 13 BMA-MT 2:55.77
73 Hogen, Uriah 11 BMA-MT NT 10 Waring, Ford 12 BMA-MT 3:00.04
74  Dendrinos, Evan 12 BOZMT NT 11 Goetsch, Devin 18 HLSTMT 3:03.18
75  Gelbke, William 14 BOZ-MT NT 12 Villanueva-Ordonez, Ricard 15 JHSR-WY 3:04.19
13 Chatriand, Beauden 14 MAC-MT 3:07.42
Event 53 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke 14  Marks, Ryley 13 BMA-MT 3:21.08
Name Age Team Seed Time 15 Green, Bradley 11  MYST-MT 3:29.86
1 Githens, Alexa 13 BAC-MT 2:30.11 16 Paterson, Nathan 13  BAC-MT 3:45.93
2 Nynas, Abbey 18 BAC-MT 2:33.20 17  Rice, Teague 13 BAC-MT NT
3 Maganito, Elina 15 BOZ-MT 2:39.15 18 Robinson, Bill 16 JHSR-WY NT
4 Kusak, June 14 BOZ-MT 2:43.07 19 Hanesworth, Hendrix 12 JHSR-WY NT
5 Hardy, Myrka 16 BAC-MT 2:43.60 20 Bradley, Robert 11 BMA-MT NT
6 Cancro, Ava 15 BAC-MT 2:43.75 21 Chatriand, Grady 12 MAC-MT NT
7  Sheridan, Lola 18 BAC-MT 2:43.78 22 Urban, Isaac 17 HLST-MT NT
8 Olson, Amelia 14 BOZ-MT 2:48.53 23 Urban, Matthew 13  HLST-MT NT
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Event 54 ...(Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time
24  Dendrinos, George 14 BOZ-MT NT
25  Shook, Charlie 13 BOZ-MT NT

26  Newcomer, Evan 13  MYST-MT NT



